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MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank | NOC
G S B Tot G S Tot G S Tot Total
1|RUS - Russia 2 1 3 3 3 2 8 5 3 3 11 1
2 | DEN - Denmark 2 1 3 2 2 4 1 5 4
3| GER - Germany 1 1 1 1 2 2 =9
3| MEX - Mexico 1 1 1 1 2 2 =9
5[ITA - ltaly 1 1 1 1 5 7 1 1 6 8 2
6 | TUR - Turkey 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 4 =5
7 | SWE - Sweden 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 =7
8 | GBR - Great Britain 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =9
9 | FRA - France 1 1 1 1 =13
9 | GRE - Greece 1 1 1 1 =13
9| SLO - Slovenia 1 1 1 1 =13
12 | UKR - Ukraine 2 2 4 1 1 2 3 3 6 3
13| NED - Netherlands 1 1 2 2 2 3 1 4 =5
14 | ESP - Spain 1 1 2 2 3 3 =7
15 | CRO - Croatia 1 1 1 1 =13
15 | POL - Poland 1 1 1 1 =13
17 | BEL - Belgium 2 2 2 2 =9
Total: 8 8 8 24 12 11 10 33 20 19 18 57
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MEDALLIST BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Junior Men Sat 22 May | GOLD NESEMANN Simon GER - Germany
SILVER | SANTANA Ignacio ESP - Spain
BRONZE | MARCHENKO Yevhen UKR - Ukraine
Recurve Junior Women Sat 22 May | GOLD AVITIA Mariana MEX - Mexico
SILVER SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR - Ukraine
BRONZE | BOMBOEVA Anna RUS - Russia
Recurve Cadet Men Sat 22 May | GOLD BAKARIUV Vladimir RUS - Russia
SILVER | MARTYNOV Dmytro UKR - Ukraine
BRONZE | YILMAZ Yagiz TUR - Turkey
Recurve Cadet Women Sat 22 May | GOLD PARASKEVOPOULOU Zoi GRE - Greece
SILVER | OZKAYA Selen TUR - Turkey
BRONZE |RODIONOVA Polina UKR - Ukraine
Compound Junior Men Sat 22 May | GOLD FRANTZEN Claus DEN - Denmark
SILVER |REMIE Marc NED - Netherlands
BRONZE |PAVANELLO Riccardo ITA - Italy
Compound Junior Women Sat 22 May | GOLD SIGIL Michalina Josephine DEN - Denmark
SILVER KOLAREK Matea CRO - Croatia
BRONZE | MARTENS Naomi BEL - Belgium
Compound Cadet Men Sat 22 May | GOLD KOZHIN Dmitry RUS - Russia
SILVER |[HANSEN Stephan DEN - Denmark
BRONZE | KOOLS Reginald BEL - Belgium
Compound Cadet Women Sat 22 May | GOLD CERNE Toja SLO - Slovenia
SILVER | AALIN George GBR - Great Britain
BRONZE |VERMEULEN Jody NED - Netherlands
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MEDALLIST BY EVENT

Event Name

Date | Medal

Name

NOC

Recurve Junior Men Team

Sat 22 May | GOLD

CHULDUM Artysh
GOMBOEYV Kheshegto

SYSOEV llya

RUS - Russia

SILVER

FERNANDEZ Antonio
RODRIGUEZ Juan.i

SANTANA Ignacio

ESP - Spain

BRONZE

PIANESI Lorenzo

MANCIONE Luca

MORELLO Marco

ITA - ltaly

Recurve Junior Women Team

Sat 22 May | GOLD

VIEHMEIER Isabel

RODE Julia

ERNST Christine

GER - Germany

SILVER

RZASA Joanna

WYCZECHOWSKA Paula

LESNIAK Natalia

POL - Poland

BRONZE

GRACHOVA Daria
GOLIANOVA Svitlana

DUBAS Iryna

UKR - Ukraine

Recurve Cadet Men Team

Sat 22 May | GOLD

GRILLERE Thomas

SCARANO Nino

DANIEL Lucas

FRA - France

SILVER

SCHAAP Kevin
VAN DEN BERG Sjef

DIELEMANS Mitch

NED - Netherlands

BRONZE

TSYBZHITOV Bolot

SANZHITSYBIKOV Konstantin

BAKARIUV Vladimir

RUS - Russia

AR_C93

i@nseo

Report Created: 22 May 2010 19:06

DANAGE of Scandinavia ) ...

- the sport's most innovative supplier of target and scoring systems

Page 3/87



N\

Q// Reggio Calabria
o

18-22 May 2010

European Junior Cup

QoPEAN Ang

\(ERRAN
& v

oo

1QW
N Ag3

“EMAY

MEDALLIST BY EVENT

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Recurve Cadet Women Team

Sat 22 May

GOLD

CAKIROGLU Neslihan
OZKAYA Selen

UNSAL Begunhan Elif

TUR - Turkey

SILVER

MARCHENKO Veronika

PAVLOVA Anastasia

RODIONOVA Polina

UKR - Ukraine

BRONZE

DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana

TIMOFEEVA Kiristina

RUS - Russia

Compound Junior Men Team

Sat 22 May

GOLD

RONNOW Christopher
FRIBERG Jonathan

LUNDSTROM Viktor

SWE - Sweden

SILVER

REMIE Marc

TONNAER Bas

SCHREUDERS Colann

NED - Netherlands

BRONZE

PAVANELLO Riccardo

VINCENZI Fabio

DI BENEDETTO Luca

ITA - ltaly

Compound Junior Women Team

Thu 1 Jan

GOLD

PERROTT Mary
DAVIES Kirsty

COGGINS Zoe

GBR - Great Britain

SILVER

LANDI Elisabetta

BOGGIATTO Debora

ZANOTTI Federica

ITA - Italy

BRONZE
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Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Cadet Men Team Sat 22 May | GOLD HANSEN Stephan DEN - Denmark
MIKKELSEN Simon
FRIESE Nicklas
SILVER KOZHIN Dmitry RUS - Russia
TRETYACHENKO Nikolay
AVDEEV Nikolay
BRONZE | PARDINI Leonardo ITA - Italy
ROTA Emanuele
FRASSATI Lorenzo
Compound Cadet Women Team Thu 1 Jan | GOLD SELYUKOVA Victoria RUS - Russia
TEREKHOVA Oksanna
VALD Alexsandra
SILVER -
BRONZE
Mixed Team Recurve Junior Sat 22 May | GOLD FARJAT Amin MEX - Mexico
AVITIA Mariana
SILVER BADMAZHAPOV Chingis RUS - Russia
CHULDUM Artysh
BOMBOEVA Anna
BRONZE | PIANESI Lorenzo ITA - Italy
FILIPPI Gloria
Mixed Team Recurve Cadet Sat 22 May | GOLD TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS - Russia
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana
SILVER SALMERON Alvaro ESP - Spain
ALARCON Miriam
BRONZE | YILMAZ Yagiz TUR - Turkey
CAKIROGLU Neslihan
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Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Mixed Team Compound Junior Sat 22 May | GOLD PAVANELLO Riccardo ITA - Italy
LANDI Elisabetta
SILVER | GALYANOV Alexander RUS - Russia
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana
BRONZE | RONNOW Christopher SWE - Sweden
JOHANSSON Malin
Mixed Team Compound Cadet Sat 22 May | GOLD HANSEN Stephan DEN - Denmark
FRANDSEN Ida
SILVER | HALLEN Mattias SWE - Sweden
ERIKSSON Mimmi
BRONZE | PARDINI Leonardo ITA - Italy
GRILLO Deborah
AR_C93 Report Created: 22 May 2010 19:06 Page 6/87

anees 40 DANAGE of Scandinavia 35 ...

- the sport's most innovative supplier of target and scoring systems




v

18-22 May 2010

European Junior Cup

QoPEAN Ang

“EMAY

\(ERRAN
& v

oo

1QW
N Ag3

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
ARM  Armenia SHAHNAZARYAN Andranik Officials Coach
VASLYAN Boris Officials Team Captain
SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil 15NOV 1992 33A Recurve Junior Men
SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar 17 OCT 1991 15D Recurve Junior Women
VASILYAN Nune 16 DEC 1994 09C Recurve Junior Women
BEL  Belgium BLUM Hans Officials Coach
DEVOS Jan Officials Coach
RONSSE Marc Officials Coach
BITTERS Jan 04 JUL 1992 24C Recurve Junior Men
MASURE Nicolas 01 JAN 1991 23C Recurve Junior Men
ROYEN Laurent Francois 13 MAY 1991 22C Recurve Junior Men
VAN BULCK Mathias 15FEB 1990 25C Recurve Junior Men
DECKERS Michael 27 APR 1993 30A Recurve Cadet Men
VANDERGUCHT Jonathan 14 SEP 1994  29A Recurve Cadet Men
PLEUNE Tasia 15 FEB 1993 14A Recurve Cadet Women
ACKX Enzo 24 JUL 1990 39A Compound Junior Men
RENARD Alexander 25 FEB 1992 38A Compound Junior Men
MARTENS Naomi 27 APR 1992  05A Compound Junior Women
KOOLS Reginald 16 JUN 1993  39A Compound Cadet Men
BLR  Belarus KAVALEVA Valiantsina Officials Coach
PUZIAK Mikhail Officials Coach
ANISHKEVICH Maksim 03 DEC 1993 28C Recurve Junior Men
KAROUKIN Anton 31 MAR 1993 27C Recurve Junior Men
KUZMIN Aliaksei 14 JAN 1992 26C Recurve Junior Men
HUL Iryna 21 APR 1992 08C Recurve Junior Women
NIKULINA Liubou 23 0CT 1992 07C Recurve Junior Women
PRANEVICH Natallia 29 AUG 1991 06C Recurve Junior Women
DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna 25 AUG 1994  15A Recurve Cadet Women
BUL Bulgaria YOTOV lvan Officials Coach
ZARKOV Tom Alexander 24 OCT 1990 32C Recurve Junior Men
KOEV Nikolay Yordanov 23 JUL 1993 30C Recurve Cadet Men
TSENOV Yulian 17 OCT 1993 29C Recurve Cadet Men
DANAILOVA Dobromira 24 OCT 1995 16B Recurve Cadet Women
CRO Croatia BUDEN Dubravko Officials Coach
KOLAREK Damir Officials Team Captain
ORLIC Igor Officials Coach
BACAC Adriano 01 APR 1994 26D Recurve Cadet Men
DAMIS Antonio 21 OCT 1993 25D Recurve Cadet Men
ORLIC Vedran 13 APR 1994 27D Recurve Cadet Men
KOLAREK Matea 30JUN 1992 05B Compound Junior Women
BUDEN Domagoj 08 AUG 1997 34D Compound Cadet Men
SUVAK Andelo 13 NOV 1994 36D Compound Cadet Men
VAVRO Mario 28 NOV 1997 35D Compound Cadet Men
ORLIC Maja 09 MAY 1997 03B Compound Cadet Women
CZE Czech Republic HORACEK Zdenek Officials Coach
MACKOVA Martina Officials Coach
HAJDUK Frantisek 14 FEB 1992 18A Recurve Junior Men
MELUZIN Ondrej 21 AUG 1991 19A Recurve Junior Men
NOVOTNY Vojtech 09 APR 1992  20A Recurve Junior Men
PERTLIK Filip 11 MAY 1991 21A Recurve Junior Men
PANIKOVA Zuzana 08 APR 1990 15A Recurve Junior Women
HUDEC Miroslav 25 DEC 1993 33B Recurve Cadet Men
ZIZKOVA Klara 30 MAY 1994 16A Recurve Cadet Women
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

DEN Denmark HANSEN Dan Officials Coach
JENSEN Martin Patrik Officials Team Captain
IPSEN Benjamin Hindborg 02 OCT 1992 30B Recurve Junior Men
KROM-THAYSEN Asbjorn 11JUL 1992 31B Recurve Junior Men
LAURSEN Martin Klingenberg 31 MAY 1991 29B Recurve Junior Men
WULFF Nikolaj 24 DEC 1993 33A Recurve Cadet Men
HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne Sophie 16 AUG 1993 14D Recurve Cadet Women
LAURSEN Anne Marie 11 FEB 1993 13D Recurve Cadet Women
DARUM Andreas 15JAN 1991 34C Compound Junior Men
FRANTZEN Claus 300CT 1992 37C Compound Junior Men
KNUDSEN Mads 25FEB 1992 36C Compound Junior Men
KROGSHEDE Mads Juul 28 OCT 1991 35C Compound Junior Men
SIGIL Michalina Josephine 310CT 1991 05C Compound Junior Women
FRIESE Nicklas 20 MAR 1993 34A Compound Cadet Men
HANSEN Stephan 19JUN 1995 36A Compound Cadet Men
MIKKELSEN Simon 15 MAY 1995 37A Compound Cadet Men
SIGIL Peter 23 NOV 1994  35A Compound Cadet Men
FRANDSEN Ida 12 APR 1994 05B Compound Cadet Women

EMAU Emau ROSA Irena Comitato Organizzatore Technical Delegate

ESP  Spain GALLARDO Almudena Officials Team Captain
LEE Mi Jeong Officials Coach
PARK Myun-Kwon Officials Coach
FERNANDEZ Antonio 12 JUN 1991 29A Recurve Junior Men
RODRIGUEZ Juan.i 19 APR 1992 31A Recurve Junior Men
SANTANA Ignacio 19 MAR 1990 30A Recurve Junior Men
FERNANDEZ Helena 08 MAR 1991 11C Recurve Junior Women
GRANDAL Iria 13 AUG 1990 10C Recurve Junior Women
NADAL Antonia Lara 25 MAY 1992 12C Recurve Junior Women
RIBAS Vicent 04 APR 1993 27B Recurve Cadet Men
RIVAS Carlos 09 MAR 1993  26B Recurve Cadet Men
SALMERON Alvaro 30 APR 1993 25B Recurve Cadet Men
ALARCON Miriam 27 JUN 1993 07D Recurve Cadet Women
COLOMAR Isabel 24 APR 1993 08D Recurve Cadet Women
GARCIA Alba 18 FEB 1993 09D Recurve Cadet Women

EST Estonia KIVILO Raul Officials Team Captain
STREPAITIS Zigmontas Officials Team Captain
VARIK Aune Officials Coach
ALLIK Taavo 17 NOV 1991 26B Recurve Junior Men
PUTNIK Sander 11 FEB 1992 27B Recurve Junior Men
RAAG Ragnar 01 APR 1991 28B Recurve Junior Men
SOOP Anneli 11 NOV 1991 16B Recurve Junior Women
OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 01 NOV 1994 29D Recurve Cadet Men
TOMSON Henn 06 AUG 1994 28D Recurve Cadet Men
TOMSON Mihkel 08 JUL 1993 30D Recurve Cadet Men
NURMSALU Laura 06 JAN 1994 12B Recurve Cadet Women
PARNAT Reena 01 DEC 1993 11B Recurve Cadet Women

FIN Finland RANTANEN Timo Officials Team Captain
HAUTAMAKI Joni 10JUL 1992 29D Recurve Junior Men
VAINIONPAA Petri 29 APR 1991 30D Recurve Junior Men
SORSA Tanja 01 JUN 1992 14A Recurve Junior Women
JAUHIAINEN Atte 29 APR 1994 32A Recurve Cadet Men
RASANEN Teemu 08 JUL 1993 31A Recurve Cadet Men
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

FRA  France TABARD Sébastien Officials Coach
TIZZONI Jean-Manuel Officials Coach
ROSSIGNOL Julien 09 JUN 1992 33B Recurve Junior Men
LENGLET Marion 250CT 1992 16C Recurve Junior Women
DANIEL Lucas 01 JAN 1995 29B Recurve Cadet Men
GRILLERE Thomas 11 APR 1993 28B Recurve Cadet Men
SCARANO Nino 19JUL 1994 30B Recurve Cadet Men
BRIANNE Noemie 08 SEP 1993 14B Recurve Cadet Women
SCHEPPERS Madison 19 AUG 1994 13B Recurve Cadet Women
BURNET Lucie 01 AUG 1990 04B Compound Junior Women

GBR  Great Britain ELEY Janet Officials Coach
GUEST Adam Officials Other Function
JONES Hollie Officials Other Function
MARTIN Janet Officials Coach
WILLIAMS Graham Officials Coach
BARBER Thomas 03 0CT 1991 23A Recurve Junior Men
CROFT Glen 17 JUN 1990 25A Recurve Junior Men
EVANS Sean 13 JUN 1991 22A Recurve Junior Men
MORTLOCK James 26 JUL 1991 24A Recurve Junior Men
BEASLEY SUFFOLK Hannah 22 APR 1993 14B Recurve Junior Women
HARWOOD Catherine 01 APR 1993 13B Recurve Junior Women
FISHER Jamie 24 FEB 1994 24B Recurve Cadet Men
MORGAN Ashe 24 APR 1994 23B Recurve Cadet Men
SLATER Kieran 08 FEB 1994 22B Recurve Cadet Men
DERREVAN Jenna 05 MAR 1994 11D Recurve Cadet Women
FISHER Abbie 06 AUG 1995 10D Recurve Cadet Women
MARTIN Rebecca 08 JAN 1996 12D Recurve Cadet Women
COGGINS Zoe 02 DEC 1992 03A Compound Junior Women
DAVIES Kirsty 27 SEP 1992 02A Compound Junior Women
PERROTT Mary 29 APR 1992 04A Compound Junior Women
HUMPHREYS Ben 20 JUL 1994 39C Compound Cadet Men
AALIN George 29 MAR 1996 04B Compound Cadet Women

GEO Georgia SHOUA Amiran Officials Coach
AZNAURIDZE Sandro 05 APR 1993 31D Recurve Cadet Men

GER Germany ABEL Irene Officials Coach
BACHMANN Viktor Officials Team Captain
LAUVEN Ulrich Officials Medical Person
VOLKLAND Martina Officials Coach
BROSI Clemens 26 JAN 1992 24B Recurve Junior Men
MTZLAFF Arne 21 JUN 1992 22B Recurve Junior Men
NESEMANN Simon 03 FEB 1991 25B Recurve Junior Men
SKOERIES Eric 18 MAY 1992 23B Recurve Junior Men
ERNST Christine 14 DEC 1990 11D Recurve Junior Women
RODE Julia 04 FEB 1992 10D Recurve Junior Women
VIEHMEIER Isabel 24 JUN 1992 12D Recurve Junior Women
MAIER Lukas 27 MAY 1995 18B Recurve Cadet Men
OBST Oliver 24 MAY 1993 20B Recurve Cadet Men
VIETINGHOFF Dominik 11 AUG 1994 19B Recurve Cadet Men
WECKMUELLER Maximilian 20 JAN 1995 21B Recurve Cadet Men
BAUER Katharina 01 SEP 1995 11A Recurve Cadet Women
SUHM Patricia 19JUN 1993 13A Recurve Cadet Women
TAUBE Bianca 31 AUG 1993 12A Recurve Cadet Women

GRE Greece LIAPIS Thomas Officials Coach
MARANTELOU Pinelopi Officials Other Function
PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria 16 JUL 1992 14D Recurve Junior Women
PARASKEVOPOULOU Zoi 04 JAN 1993 15B Recurve Cadet Women
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
HUN  Hungary BOJTINE ANCSAN Edit Officials Other Function
LINSZTER Ervin Officials Other Function
BALAZS Tibor 26 APR 1996 32C Recurve Cadet Men
LINSTER Sebastian 10 APR 1993 31C Recurve Cadet Men
BOJTI Rébert 06 JAN 1993 39B Compound Cadet Men
IRL Ireland CUNNINGHAM Martin Officials Team Captain
BANKS Adam 09 FEB 1992 33C Recurve Junior Men
WALLACE Darren 13JUL 1993 33C Recurve Cadet Men
ITA Italy BERTONE Paola Officials Coach
CARRER Stefano Officials Team Captain
DEL PIANO Domenico Officials Coach
DONGEUN Suk Officials Coach
FALZONI Giovanni Officials Coach
TOSCO Antonio Officials Coach
MANCIONE Luca 21 DEC 1992 21B Recurve Junior Men
MORELLO Marco 30 DEC 1992 20B Recurve Junior Men
PIANESI Lorenzo 28 SEP 1992 18B Recurve Junior Men
AGAMENNONI Annalisa 16 OCT 1992 07B Recurve Junior Women
FILIPPI Gloria 28 MAY 1992 09B Recurve Junior Women
MANDIA Claudia 21 0CT 1992 08B Recurve Junior Women
MIRIA Gaia Cristiana 10 JUL 1992 06B Recurve Junior Women
FERRARINI Nelson 20 JAN 1993 24C Recurve Cadet Men
GHISOLFI Gianluca 12 AUG 1994 25C Recurve Cadet Men
MARAN Luca 04 JUN 1993 23C Recurve Cadet Men
PASQUALUCCI David 27 JUN 1996 22C Recurve Cadet Men
BAJNO Francesca 10 DEC 1993 07B Recurve Cadet Women
BOARI Lucilla 24 MAR 1997 10B Recurve Cadet Women
DOMENICI Federica 26 FEB 1994 08B Recurve Cadet Women
SARDELLA Eleonora 01 JAN 1994 09B Recurve Cadet Women
DI BENEDETTO Luca 01 OCT 1992 36A Compound Junior Men
PAVANELLO Riccardo 16 MAY 1991 35A Compound Junior Men
UGGERI Matteo 22 0CT 1990 37A Compound Junior Men
VINCENZI Fabio 27 AUG 1990 34A Compound Junior Men
BOGGIATTO Debora 24 JUL 1992 04C Compound Junior Women
LANDI Elisabetta 30JAN 1992 03C Compound Junior Women
ZANOTTI Federica 13 APR 1992 02C Compound Junior Women
FRASSATI Lorenzo 22 JAN 1994 36C Compound Cadet Men
PARDINI Leonardo 18 AUG 1995 35C Compound Cadet Men
ROTA Emanuele 01 SEP 1993 34C Compound Cadet Men
GRILLO Deborah 08 SEP 1993 04D Compound Cadet Women
J Judge BORTOT Andrea Judges International Judge
FERRARO Michele Judges National Judge
GABARRET Jean Pierre Judges Chairman of Judges
HAASE Maren Judges Continental Judge
MENETTI Sandro Judges National Judge
MIANI Martino Judges Continental Judge
MUSOLESI Graziano Judges National Judge
PICIN Giuseppe Judges National Judge
PULEO Maurizio Judges National Judge
VALENTINI Gabriele Judges Director of Shooting
MEX  Mexico EDESIO Rodriguez Officials Coach
FLORES Cartagena Hector Officials Medical Person
WONG Lee Officials Team Captain
BRIONES Alejandro 22 0CT 1992 27D Recurve Junior Men
FARJAT Amin 13 AUG 1992 28D Recurve Junior Men
VIVAS ALCALA Pedro 19JUN 1992 26D Recurve Junior Men
AVITIA Mariana 18 SEP 1993 10B Recurve Junior Women
CHAVEZ Julia Claudia 02 JAN 1993 11B Recurve Junior Women
GAMON Wendy 07 JAN 1992 12B Recurve Junior Women
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

NED Netherlands VAN DER HOFF Ron Officials Coach
VAN NEERVEN Liduina Officials Team Captain
DIELEMANS Mitch 06 JAN 1993 27C Recurve Cadet Men
SCHAAP Kevin 17 MAY 1994  28C Recurve Cadet Men
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 14 APR 1995 26C Recurve Cadet Men
DER KINDEREN Annemarie 19 MAY 1993 16C Recurve Cadet Women
REMIE Marc 25MAR 1991 34D Compound Junior Men
SCHREUDERS Colann 21JUL 1991 35D Compound Junior Men
TONNAER Bas 30 MAR 1990 36D Compound Junior Men
VERMEULEN Jody 10 DEC 1993 05C Compound Cadet Women
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

oC Org. Committee

ALATI Grazia

ALBANESE Andrea

ARTUSO Elena

BARACCANI Carla
BARRANCA Domenico
BATTAGLIA Giuseppe
BORGESE Jasmine
BORGESE Samuel
BORGESE Vittorio
CALABRO' Fabio
CALCAGNO Maria Catena
CARIDI Domenico

CARIDI Giovanni

CARTONI Giggi

CASTELLI Stefania
CAVALLARO Rosario
CAVALLO Dominique
COSTANTINO Giovanni
DE MARCO Giovanna
DE STEFANO Emma
DE STEFANO Fausto
FALDUTO Gianfranco

FARINA Lucia
FULCI Evaristo

GIARMOLEO Giovanni
GIARMOLEO Rossella
IGNOTI Vincenza
LETIZIA Caccamo
MAGAZZU' Giuseppe
MARTINO Serena
MENDICELLI Amerigo

MERCURI Nada

MESSINA Giuseppe
MESSINEO Fortunato
MORELLO Pietro

MUIA" Graziella

PANUZZO Leonardo
PARELLO Angela
PICCIONE Andrea

PISANI Matteo
PITEA Antonio
PRESS

PULEO Giuseppo

RENDA Alessio

RIZZITANO Roberto
RODOFILI Angelo
ROMANO' Angelo
ROMEO Carmelo
SCARZELLA Ardingo

SICLARI Paolo

SIEMIENIUK Wieslaw
TASSONE Salvatore
TRECCOSTI Ottaviano
VANNI VANNI Giovanni
VILLARI Maurizio

Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Result Crew
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Officials Medical Person

Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Area Responsible
Comitato Organizzatore Area Responsible
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Officials Volunteer

Comitato Organizzatore Result Crew
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Area Responsible
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Area Responsible
Comitato Organizzatore Area Responsible
Comitato Organizzatore Area Responsible
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Area Responsible
Comitato Organizzatore Area Responsible
Comitato Organizzatore Area Responsible
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Area Responsible
Officials Volunteer

Comitato Organizzatore Area Responsible
Officials Volunteer

Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Area Responsible
Officials Volunteer

Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Result Crew
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Press
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Result Crew
Comitato Organizzatore Area Responsible
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Officials Volunteer

Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Volunteer
Comitato Organizzatore Area Responsible
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

POL Poland KOCIK Kazimierz Officials Coach
WLOSIK Krzysztof Officials Coach
JAWORSKI Maciej 03 MAR 1992 20D Recurve Junior Men
NOWAK Piotr 20 MAR 1991 18D Recurve Junior Men
SZEMIK Maciej 08 APR 1992 19D Recurve Junior Men
ZARZECKI Pawel 120CT 1991 21D Recurve Junior Men
LESNIAK Natalia 10 JUL 1991 08A Recurve Junior Women
RZASA Joanna 10 SEP 1990 O06A Recurve Junior Women
WOJNICKA Aleksandra 05NOV 1992 07A Recurve Junior Women
WYCZECHOWSKA Paula 05 SEP 1991 09A Recurve Junior Women
NAJMAN Damian 25 MAY 1993 26A Recurve Cadet Men
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 02 DEC 1993 28A Recurve Cadet Men
SOBON Hubert 14 JUN 1994 27A Recurve Cadet Men

ROU Romania ALEXANDRU Denes Officials Coach
DENES Roza Officials Coach
MELEN Stefan Octavian 21 FEB 1993 19A Recurve Cadet Men
POPESCU Alexandru lonut 31JAN 1994 20A Recurve Cadet Men
PRELIPCEAN Florin 06 JUL 1993 21A Recurve Cadet Men
PRICOP Costel Lucian 01JUL 1994 18A Recurve Cadet Men
FORRAY Alina loana 05JAN 1994 14C Recurve Cadet Women

RUS Russia LYSENKO Valery Officials Coach
PLATONOV Oleg Officials Coach
VORONKOV Rostislav Officials Coach
ZHIGZHITOVA Svetlana Officials Coach
BADMAZHAPOV Chingis 19 MAY 1992 22D Recurve Junior Men
CHULDUM Artysh 07 AUG 1992 23D Recurve Junior Men
GOMBOEYV Kheshegto 02 APR 1991 25D Recurve Junior Men
SYSOEV llya 03 DEC 1991 24D Recurve Junior Men
BANZARAKTSAEVA Mayya 16 MAR 1990 12A Recurve Junior Women
BOMBOEVA Anna 02 JUN 1992 10A Recurve Junior Women
MAKUSHINA Aleksandra 18 SEP 1991 11A Recurve Junior Women
SOROKINA Valentina 21 DEC 1992 13A Recurve Junior Women
BAKARIUV Vladimir 18 DEC 1993 19D Recurve Cadet Men
SANZHITSYBIKOV Konstantin 23 JUN 1993 21D Recurve Cadet Men
TSYBZHITOV Bolot 23 NOV 1993 18D Recurve Cadet Men
TSYNGUEYV Beligto 27 MAY 1994 20D Recurve Cadet Men
BOLOTOVA Oyuna 10 JUL 1993  09A Recurve Cadet Women
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana 14 APR 1996 10A Recurve Cadet Women
TIMOFEEVA Kristina 28 AUG 1993 08A Recurve Cadet Women
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana 14 MAY 1993 07A Recurve Cadet Women
GALYANOV Alexander 15 SEP 1992 38C Compound Junior Men
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 06 OCT 1992 03B Compound Junior Women
AVDEEV Nikolay 08 NOV 1993 35B Compound Cadet Men
KOZHIN Dmitry 25 APR 1994 34B Compound Cadet Men
TRETYACHENKO Nikolay 11 DEC 1993 36B Compound Cadet Men
SELYUKOVA Victoria 04 JAN 1993 03A Compound Cadet Women
TEREKHOVA Oksanna 15 MAY 1993 04A Compound Cadet Women
VALD Alexsandra 28 JUL 1993 05A Compound Cadet Women

SIN Singapore ANG Cee Wei Officials Team Captain
PARK Young Sook Officials Coach
ABDUD Dayyan Bin Mohamed Jaffar 13 SEP 1993 32D Recurve Junior Men
GUAH Lih 24 DEC 1992 31D Recurve Junior Men
CHEOK Khang Leng Elizabeth 23 SEP 1993 13C Recurve Junior Women
LOH Tze Rong Vanessa 26 DEC 1993 15C Recurve Junior Women
WONG Sook Wai Samantha 10 OCT 1992 14C Recurve Junior Women
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

SLO  Slovenia KIRN Tomaz Officials Coach
ZUPANC Matej Officials Team Captain
BOZIC Brina 22 MAY 1992 13D Recurve Junior Women
BAUER Kristjan 01 JAN 1994 21C Recurve Cadet Men
RIJAVEC Jan 13JUL 1994 18C Recurve Cadet Men
STOSEVSKI Klemen 11 AUG 1994 20C Recurve Cadet Men
STRAJHAR Klemen 20 AUG 1994 19C Recurve Cadet Men
PUCER Matej 09 MAR 1990 39C Compound Junior Men
CERNE Arne 26 MAR 1996 38B Compound Cadet Men
STOSEVSKI Luka 20 NOV 1995 37B Compound Cadet Men
CERNE Toja 04 JUL 1993 04C Compound Cadet Women
JANEZIC Aja 14 SEP 1993 03C Compound Cadet Women

SRB  Serbia POPOVIC Luka 16 MAY 1992 33D Recurve Junior Men

Sul Switzerland ASTIER Laurent Officials Coach
FABER Dominik Officials Team Captain
MULLER Axel 03 JAN 1992 32B Recurve Junior Men
STREBEL Jana 23 JAN 1992 16A Recurve Junior Women
CURCHOD Alexandre 06 MAY 1994 31B Recurve Cadet Men
FABER Adrian 22 DEC 1994 32B Recurve Cadet Men
DE GIULI Clementine 10 APR 1993 15C Recurve Cadet Women
MARBACHER Kevin 27 JUN 1991 38B Compound Junior Men
FEUCHT Lorenz 28 JAN 1993 38C Compound Cadet Men
RUDAZ Kenny 28 MAR 1995 37C Compound Cadet Men

SWE Sweden AKERLUND Gullimar Officials Team Captain
DANIELSSON Leif Officials Coach
BERGIUS Robin 06 JUN 1992 30C Recurve Junior Men
BLOMGREN Tobias 26 NOV 1993 31C Recurve Junior Men
LAGNEHOLT Marcus 14 FEB 1994 29C Recurve Junior Men
ANDERSSON Ida 24 MAR 1993 15B Recurve Junior Women
DANIELSSON Jesper 26 MAR 1990 35B Compound Junior Men
FRIBERG Jonathan 27 JAN 1991 37B Compound Junior Men
LUNDSTROM Viktor 28 MAR 1992 34B Compound Junior Men
RONNOW Christopher 31 MAY 1992 36B Compound Junior Men
JOHANSSON Malin 02 AUG 1990 02B Compound Junior Women
HALLEN Mattias 09 JUN 1993 38A Compound Cadet Men
ERIKSSON Mimmi 15 FEB 1994 03D Compound Cadet Women

TUR  Turkey ACIKGOZ Ramazan Officials Coach
AYDIN Ali Sirer Officials Delegation Official
BALCI Gulusen Guler Officials Coach
CAKIROGLU Hakan Officials Delegation Official
KARAASLAN Mahmut Officials Delegation Official
KIM Jeong-Ho Officials Coach
KOCAOGLU Husnu Officials Team Captain
TEKELI Izzet Officials Coach
CINAR Sermet 06 JUL 1991  26A Recurve Junior Men
CORBA Yusuf 21 APR 1991 27A Recurve Junior Men
ESKICI Osman 05 SEP 1994 28A Recurve Junior Men
GULACAR Ibrahim Ethem 13 APR 1994 24D Recurve Cadet Men
KIRSEVER Kerem 19 AUG 1994 23D Recurve Cadet Men
YILMAZ Yagiz 14 OCT 1993 22D Recurve Cadet Men
CAKIROGLU Neslihan 16 OCT 1994 11C Recurve Cadet Women
OZKAYA Selen 01 MAR 1993 13C Recurve Cadet Women
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 04 JAN 1993 12C Recurve Cadet Women
AKDAG Aykut 12 MAR 1992 37D Compound Junior Men
COSKUN Ali Riza 01JAN 1991 39D Compound Junior Men
YAVUZ Muammer 01JAN 1991 38D Compound Junior Men
SULUN Esra 21 NOV 1990 02D Compound Junior Women
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

UKR  Ukraine HAVELKO Mariya Officials Coach
MASYUK Katerina Officials Coach
MYKHAYLENKO Viktor Officials Team Captain
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 06 MAY 1992 21C Recurve Junior Men
KOLIADINTSEYV Vasyl 07 MAY 1992 20C Recurve Junior Men
MARCHENKO Yevhen 07 OCT 1991 19C Recurve Junior Men
PRYKHODCHENKO Oleksandr 07 AUG 1992 18C Recurve Junior Men
DUBAS Iryna 23 SEP 1992 08D Recurve Junior Women
GOLIANOVA Svitlana 21 FEB 1990 06D Recurve Junior Women
GRACHOVA Daria 03 MAY 1992 07D Recurve Junior Women
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 03 FEB 1993 09D Recurve Junior Women
KOMONYUK Vitaliy 23 JUL 1993 22A Recurve Cadet Men
KRAVETS Roman 26 APR 1993 25A Recurve Cadet Men
MARTYNOV Dmytro 06 NOV 1993  23A Recurve Cadet Men
SOBKO Valentyn 06 MAR 1993  24A Recurve Cadet Men
CHORNOHUZ Mariia 21 SEP 1994 09C Recurve Cadet Women
MARCHENKO Veronika 03 APR 1993 07C Recurve Cadet Women
PAVLOVA Anastasia 09 FEB 1995 10C Recurve Cadet Women
RODIONOVA Polina 14 MAR 1994 08C Recurve Cadet Women
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 NESEMANN Simon GER Germany 622 /22 4 4 4 6 6 7
2 SANTANA Ignacio ESP  Spain 620 /25 5 4 4 6 6 1
3 MARCHENKO Yevhen UKR  Ukraine 638 /05 4 4 4 6 2 6
4 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP  Spain 649 /02  -Bye- 4 4 6 5 0
5 CINAR Sermet TUR  Turkey 630 /14 5 4 4 5 (129)

GOMBOEYV Kheshegto RUS Russia 628 /16 4 4 4 5 (129
7 CORBA Yusuf TUR  Turkey 637 /07 4 4 4 4 (130)
8 JAWORSKI Maciej POL  Poland 634 /13 5 4 4 2 (96)
9 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR  Ukraine 638 /06 4 4 2

PRYKHODCHENKO Oleksandr UKR  Ukraine 620 /24 4 4 2

VAINIONPAA Petri FIN Finland 612 /33 4 4 2

NOWAK Piotr POL Poland 616 /29 4 5 0

PERTLIK Filip CZE Czech Republic 648 /03 4 4 0

ZARZECKI Pawel POL  Poland 597 /42 4 4 0

IPSEN Benjamin Hindborg DEN  Denmark 596 /44 4 4 0

MORTLOCK James GBR  Great Britain 594 /47 4 4 0
17 PIANESI Lorenzo ITA Italy 636 /08 4 3

FARJAT Amin MEX  Mexico 652 /01  -Bye- 2

RODRIGUEZ Juan.i ESP  Spain 627 /19 4 2

BROSI Clemens GER Germany 619 /26 4 2

ABDUD Dayyan Bin Mohamed Jaffar SIN Singapore 614 /31 4 2

HAJDUK Frantisek CZE Czech Republic 592 /50 4 2

ROYEN Laurent Francois BEL  Belgium 588 /54 4 2

VIVAS ALCALA Pedro MEX  Mexico 643 /04 4 1

BRIONES Alejandro MEX  Mexico 635 /10 4 0

BADMAZHAPOV Chingis RUS Russia 634 /12 4 0

SYSOEV llya RUS Russia 628 /17 4 0

CROFT Glen GBR  Great Britain 608 /35 4 0

KUZMIN Aliaksei BLR  Belarus 608 /37 4 0

ROSSIGNOL Julien FRA  France 606 /38 4 0

MTZLAFF Arne GER  Germany 596 /45 4 0

BLOMGREN Tobias SWE Sweden 584 /56 4 0
33 MORELLO Marco ITA Italy 608 /36 3

SZEMIK Maciej POL Poland 599 /41 3

MANCIONE Luca ITA Italy 636 /09 2

CHULDUM Artysh RUS Russia 634 /11 2

SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM  Armenia 630 /15 2

MULLER Axel Sul Switzerland 621 /23 2

BARBER Thomas GBR  Great Britain 617 /28 2

KOLIADINTSEYV Vasyl UKR  Ukraine 615 /30 2

KAROUKIN Anton BLR  Belarus 594 /46 2

LAURSEN Martin Klingenberg DEN  Denmark 601 /40 1

KROM-THAYSEN Asbjorn DEN  Denmark 591 /51 1

MASURE Nicolas BEL  Belgium 588 /52 1

EVANS Sean GBR  Great Britain 628 /18 0

VAN BULCK Mathias BEL Belgium 626 /20 0

ESKICI Osman TUR  Turkey 622 /21 0

NOVOTNY Vojtech CZE Czech Republic 619 /27 0

BITTERS Jan BEL  Belgium 613 /32 0

BERGIUS Robin SWE Sweden 612 /34 0

POPOVIC Luka SRB  Serbia 603 /39 0

HAUTAMAKI Joni FIN Finland 597 /43 0

RAAG Ragnar EST Estonia 594 /48 0

SKOERIES Eric GER  Germany 593 /49 0

GUAH Lih SIN Singapore 588 /53 0

ANISHKEVICH Maksim BLR  Belarus 586 /55 0

LAGNEHOLT Marcus SWE Sweden 573 /57 0

PUTNIK Sander EST Estonia 559 /58 0

ZARKOV Tom Alexander BUL  Bulgaria 557 /59 0

BANKS Adam IRL Ireland 553 /60 0

MELUZIN Ondrej CZE Czech Republic 537 /61 0

ALLIK Taavo EST Estonia 512 /62 0
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 AVITIA Mariana MEX  Mexico 658 /01  -Bye- 4 4 6 6 6
2 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR  Ukraine 603 /14  -Bye- 4 4 6 6 0
3 BOMBOEVA Anna RUS Russia 642 /02  -Bye- 4 4 6 4 6
4 HUL Iryna BLR  Belarus 622 /05  -Bye- 4 4 6 0 2
5 CHEOK Khang Leng Elizabeth SIN Singapore 597 /24 4 4 4 4 (120)
6 LESNIAK Natalia POL  Poland 595 /26 4 4 4 4 (118)
7 WYCZECHOWSKA Paula POL  Poland 604 /13  -Bye- 4 4 4 (114)
8 DUBAS Iryna UKR  Ukraine 620 /06  -Bye- 4 4 2 (85)
9 SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar ARM  Armenia 617 /08  -Bye- 4 3

FERNANDEZ Helena ESP  Spain 615 /11  -Bye- 4 0

RZASA Joanna POL  Poland 611 /12  -Bye- 4 0

CHAVEZ Julia Claudia MEX  Mexico 602 /16  -Bye- 4 0

LENGLET Marion FRA  France 601 /18  -Bye- 4 0

ERNST Christine GER Germany 598 /23 4 4 0

NIKULINA Liubou BLR  Belarus 587 /29 4 4 0

PANIKOVA Zuzana CZE Czech Republic 581 /30 4 4 0
17 MANDIA Claudia ITA Italy 603 /15  -Bye- 3

GRACHOVA Daria UKR  Ukraine 629 /03  -Bye- 2

GOLIANOVA Svitlana UKR  Ukraine 627 /04  -Bye- 2

SOROKINA Valentina RUS Russia 599 /20  -Bye- 2

GAMON Wendy MEX  Mexico 592 /27 5 2

GRANDAL Iria ESP  Spain 595 /25 4 2

FILIPPI Gloria ITA Italy 620 /07  -Bye- 0

VIEHMEIER Isabel GER Germany 617 /09  -Bye- 0

RODE Julia GER Germany 616 /10 -Bye- 0

BANZARAKTSAEVA Mayya RUS  Russia 601 /17  -Bye- 0

MAKUSHINA Aleksandra RUS Russia 601 /19  -Bye- 0

AGAMENNONI Annalisa ITA Italy 599 /21  -Bye- 0

MIRIA Gaia Cristiana ITA Italy 598 /22 4 0

BOZIC Brina SLO  Slovenia 589 /28 4 0

BEASLEY SUFFOLK Hannah GBR  Great Britain 579 /31 4 0

SORSA Tanja FIN Finland 573 /33 4 0
33 LOH Tze Rong Vanessa SIN Singapore 577 132 2

STREBEL Jana Sul Switzerland 555 /40 2

NADAL Antonia Lara ESP  Spain 558 /38 1

PRANEVICH Natallia BLR  Belarus 569 /34 0

ANDERSSON lIda SWE Sweden 567 /35 0

PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria GRE  Greece 564 /36 0

WOJNICKA Aleksandra POL  Poland 564 /37 0

WONG Sook Wai Samantha  SIN Singapore 555 /39 0

HARWOOD Catherine GBR  Great Britain 537 /41 0

VASILYAN Nune ARM  Armenia 515 /42 0

SOOP Anneli EST Estonia 468 /43 0
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 BAKARIUV Vladimir RUS Russia 620 /41 4 4 4 6 6 6
2 MARTYNOV Dmytro UKR  Ukraine 647 /15 4 4 5 6 7 4
3 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR  Turkey 664 /03 4 4 4 6 3 6
4 DANIEL Lucas FRA  France 648 /13 5 4 4 6 2 4
5 SCHAAP Kevin NED Netherlands 649 /11 4 4 4 5 (133)
6 STRAJHAR Klemen SLO  Slovenia 670 /01  -Bye- 4 4 4 (122)
7 TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS Russia 655 /07 4 5 4 2 (98)
8 GULACAR lbrahim Ethem TUR  Turkey 660 /05 4 4 4 0 (79)
9 POPESCU Alexandru lonut ROU Romania 654 /08 4 4 3

VANDERGUCHT Jonathan BEL  Belgium 638 /29 4 4 3

CURCHOD Alexandre Sul Switzerland 645 /16 4 4 2

KOMONYUK Vitaliy UKR  Ukraine 668 /02  -Bye- 4 1

KIRSEVER Kerem TUR  Turkey 618 /42 4 5 0

VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED Netherlands 648 /14 5 4 0

RIJAVEC Jan SLO  Slovenia 655 /06 4 4 0

MAIER Lukas GER Germany 643 /21 4 4 0
17 SALMERON Alvaro ESP  Spain 660 /04 4 2

SCARANO Nino FRA  France 648 /12 4 2

DIELEMANS Mitch NED Netherlands 638 /28 4 2

DECKERS Michael BEL  Belgium 636 /30 4 2

RIBAS Vicent ESP  Spain 623 /38 4 2

KOEV Nikolay Yordanov BUL  Bulgaria 580 /56 4 2

GRILLERE Thomas FRA  France 650 /10 4 1

TSYNGUEYV Beligto RUS Russia 639 /26 4 1

PASQUALUCCI David ITA Italy 645 /17 4 0

MORGAN Ashe GBR  Great Britain 645 /18 4 0

RIVAS Carlos ESP  Spain 644 /20 4 0

MARAN Luca ITA Italy 643 /22 4 0

OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST  Estonia 631 /32 4 0

NAJMAN Damian POL  Poland 630 /34 4 0

HUDEC Miroslav CZE Czech Republic 621 /40 4 0

PRICOP Costel Lucian ROU Romania 613 /46 4 0
33 SOBON Hubert POL Poland 638 /27 3

SANZHITSYBIKOV Konstantin RUS  Russia 650 /09 2

OBST Oliver GER Germany 644 /19 2

SOBKO Valentyn UKR  Ukraine 641 /24 2

SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL Poland 640 /25 2

GHISOLFI Gianluca ITA Italy 634 /31 2

WALLACE Darren IRL Ireland 616 /43 2

FERRARINI Nelson ITA Italy 615 /44 2

KRAVETS Roman UKR  Ukraine 613 /45 2

RASANEN Teemu FIN Finland 608 /47 2

PRELIPCEAN Florin ROU Romania 607 /48 2

TOMSON Mihkel EST Estonia 606 /49 2

BAUER Kristjan SLO  Slovenia 575 /59 2

ORLIC Vedran CRO Croatia 594 /51 1

AZNAURIDZE Sandro GEO Georgia 594 /52 1

WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER  Germany 642 /23 0

LINSTER Sebastian HUN  Hungary 630 /33 0

VIETINGHOFF Dominik GER Germany 625 /35 0

JAUHIAINEN Atte FIN Finland 624 /36 0

FABER Adrian SuUl Switzerland 623 /37 0

FISHER Jamie GBR  Great Britain 621 /39 0

STOSEVSKI Klemen SLO  Slovenia 605 /50 0

SLATER Kieran GBR  Great Britain 591 /53 0

BACAC Adriano CRO Croatia 590 /54 0

DAMIS Antonio CRO Croatia 582 /55 0

BALAZS Tibor HUN  Hungary 580 /57 0

WULFF Nikolaj DEN  Denmark 578 /58 0

MELEN Stefan Octavian ROU Romania 571 /60 0

TSENOV Yulian BUL  Bulgaria 563 /61 0

TOMSON Henn EST Estonia 550 /62 0
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 PARASKEVOPOULOU Zoi GRE Greece 619 /21  -Bye- 4 4 6 6 6
2 OZKAYA Selen TUR  Turkey 655 /03  -Bye- 4 4 6 7 0
3 RODIONOVA Polina UKR  Ukraine 629 /18  -Bye- 4 4 6 3 6
4 HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne Sophie DEN ~ Denmark 640 /08  -Bye- 4 4 6 4 0
5 UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR  Turkey 654 /04  -Bye- 4 4 5 (128)
6 TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS Russia 643 /07  -Bye- 4 4 4 (122
7 CAKIROGLU Neslihan TUR  Turkey 658 /01  -Bye- 5 5 2 (107
8 TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS Russia 633 /11  -Bye- 4 4 2 (98)
9 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR  Ukraine 647 /05  -Bye- 4 3

SCHEPPERS Madison FRA  France 629 /19  -Bye- 4 2

ZIZKOVA Klara CZE  Czech Republic 617 /23  -Bye- 4 2

TAUBE Bianca GER Germany 597 /27 5 4 2

BAJNO Francesca ITA Italy 629 /16  -Bye- 4 1

DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana RUS Russia 658 /02  -Bye- 4 0

PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR  Ukraine 636 /09  -Bye- 4 0

BRIANNE Noemie FRA  France 628 /20  -Bye- 4 0
17 DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR  Belarus 635 /10  -Bye- 3

LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN  Denmark 630 /14  -Bye- 3

BOLOTOVA Oyuna RUS Russia 644 /06  -Bye- 2

PARNAT Reena EST  Estonia 604 /25  -Bye- 2

SARDELLA Eleonora ITA Italy 575 /134 4 2

COLOMAR lsabel ESP  Spain 575 /33 4 1

DER KINDEREN Annemarie  NED  Netherlands 632 /12  -Bye- 0

DOMENICI Federica ITA Italy 631 /13  -Bye- 0

ALARCON Miriam ESP  Spain 630 /15  -Bye- 0

MARTIN Rebecca GBR  Great Britain 629 /17  -Bye- 0

BAUER Katharina GER  Germany 619 /22  -Bye- 0

DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL  Bulgaria 610 /24  -Bye- 0

DERREVAN Jenna GBR  Great Britain 600 /26  -Bye- 0

CHORNOHUZ Mariia UKR  Ukraine 592 /28 4 0

BOARI Lucilla ITA Italy 590 /30 4 0

NURMSALU Laura EST Estonia 555 /36 4 0
33 DE GIULI Clementine Sul Switzerland 552 /37 3

FISHER Abbie GBR  Great Britain 533 /38 1

SUHM Patricia GER Germany 590 /29 0

GARCIA Alba ESP  Spain 584 /31 0

PLEUNE Tasia BEL  Belgium 582 /32 0

FORRAY Alina loana ROU Romania 555 /35 0
AR_C74A Report Created: 22 May 2010 19:06 Page 19/87

e 40 DANAGE of Scandinavia 3

i
- the sport's most innovative supplier of target and scoring systems e R




\(ERRAN
& v

oo

Compound Junior Men

/ Reggio Calabria European Junior Cup
v

PEAN An,
<©! O
1,
(%)
VN a3

—
7
/ N 18-22 May 2010 -
MA
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 FRANTZEN Claus DEN Denmark 685 /02  -Bye- 4 6 7 6
2 REMIE Marc NED Netherlands 690 /01  -Bye- 4 6 7 2
3 PAVANELLO Riccardo ITA Italy 683 /05  -Bye- 4 6 3 6
4 FRIBERG Jonathan SWE  Sweden 676 /11 4 5 6 1 0
5 DANIELSSON Jesper SWE  Sweden 662 /23 4 4 5 (129)
6 COSKUN Ali Riza TUR  Turkey 673 /14 4 4 5 (122)
7 SCHREUDERS Colann NED Netherlands 683 /04  -Bye- 4 4 (132)
8 RONNOW Christopher SWE  Sweden 678 /09  -Bye- 4 0 (78)
9 TONNAER Bas NED  Netherlands 683 /03  -Bye- 2
KROGSHEDE Mads Juul DEN Denmark 672 /16 5 2
YAVUZ Muammer TUR Turkey 681 /06  -Bye- 1
KNUDSEN Mads DEN Denmark 680 /07  -Bye- 0
MARBACHER Kevin Sul Switzerland 679 /08  -Bye- 0
RENARD Alexander BEL Belgium 673 /13 4 0
VINCENZI| Fabio ITA Italy 668 /18 4 0
ACKX Enzo BEL Belgium 666 /21 4 0
17 PUCER Matej SLO Slovenia 676 /10 2
LUNDSTROM Viktor SWE  Sweden 674 /12 2
GALYANOV Alexander RUS Russia 672 /15 2
DARUM Andreas DEN Denmark 666 /19 2
DI BENEDETTO Luca ITA Italy 666 /20 2
UGGERI Matteo ITA Italy 671 /17 1
AKDAG Aykut TUR  Turkey 664 /22 0
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SIGIL Michalina Josephine DEN Denmark 610 /13 4 6 7 6
2 KOLAREK Matea CRO Croatia 664 /03  -Bye- 7 6 2
3 MARTENS Naomi BEL Belgium 645 /07 4 6 2 7
4 LANDI Elisabetta ITA Italy 645 /08 4 6 1 1
5 PERROTT Mary GBR Great Britain 661 /05 4 5 (123)
6 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS Russia 678 /02  -Bye- 4 (135)
7 COGGINS Zoe GBR Great Britain 630 /11 4 3 (128)
8 BURNET Lucie FRA France 681 /01  -Bye- 0 (77)
9 JOHANSSON Malin SWE Sweden 663 /04 3

DAVIES Kirsty GBR Great Britain 647 /06 0

BOGGIATTO Debora ITA Italy 645 /09 0

SULUN Esra TUR Turkey 642 /10 0

ZANOTTI Federica ITA Italy 630 /12 0
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 KOZHIN Dmitry RUS Russia 683 /07  -Bye- 5 6 6 6
2 HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark 698 /01  -Bye- 4 6 6 2
3 KOOLS Reginald BEL Belgium 693 /04  -Bye- 4 6 2 6
4 SIGIL Peter DEN Denmark 689 /06  -Bye- 4 6 4 0
5 FRIESE Nicklas DEN Denmark 689 /05 -Bye- 4 4 (129)
6 BOJTI Rébert HUN  Hungary 694 /02  -Bye- 5 2 (112
7 AVDEEV Nikolay RUS Russia 653 /19 4 4 2 (107
8 CERNE Arne SLO Slovenia 678 /08  -Bye- 4 0 (78)
9 HALLEN Mattias SWE  Sweden 630 /21 4 2
PARDINI Leonardo ITA Italy 677 /10  -Bye- 1
STOSEVSKI Luka SLO Slovenia 653 /18 4 1
MIKKELSEN Simon DEN Denmark 693 /03  -Bye- 0
FEUCHT Lorenz Sul Switzerland 677 /09  -Bye- 0
TRETYACHENKO Nikolay RUS  Russia 676 /11  -Bye- 0
VAVRO Mario CRO  Croatia 675 /13 5 0
FRASSATI Lorenzo ITA Italy 668 /16 4 0
17 BUDEN Domagoj CRO  Croatia 663 /17 2
RUDAZ Kenny Sul Switzerland 650 /20 1
ROTA Emanuele ITA Italy 676 /12 0
HUMPHREYS Ben GBR  Great Britain 675 /14 0
SUVAK Andelo CRO  Croatia 671 /15 0
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MA
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 CERNE Toja SLO Slovenia 691 /01  -Bye- 6 6 6 T.O
2 AALIN George GBR Great Britain 673 /06 4 6 6 5 T.9
3 VERMEULEN Jody NED Netherlands 688 /02  -Bye- 6 4 6 T.10*
4 TEREKHOVA Oksanna RUS Russia 675 /05  -Bye- 6 4 5 T.10
5 VALD Alexsandra RUS Russia 670 /08 4 2 (103
6 FRANDSEN Ida DEN Denmark 679 /04  -Bye- 2 (99)
7 JANEZIC Aja SLO Slovenia 666 /10 4 0 (75)
8 SELYUKOVA Victoria RUS Russia 686 /03  -Bye- 0 (71)
9 ORLIC Maja CRO Croatia 639 /11 2
ERIKSSON Mimmi SWE Sweden 671 /07 0
GRILLO Deborah ITA Italy 667 /09 0
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
16/ 628 16 GOMBOEV Kheshegto RUS  5T.10(2526,27,2526) | Santana I. (ESP)
25/ 620 25 SANTANA Ignacio ESP 6 T.10* (22,28,27,28,24) | 6 (24,24,25,28)
— Santana |. (ESP)
— 1 (26,20,24,25)
5/ 638 5 MARCHENKO Yevhen UKR 6 (24,28,26,27) Marchenko Y. (UKR) GOLD
13/ 634 13 JAWORSKI Maciej POL 2(27,23,23,23) 2 (27,23,24,20)
— Nesemann S. (GER)
14/ 630 14 CINAR Sermet TUR 57T.6(26,26,25,27,25) | Nesemann S. (GER)
22/ 622 22 NESEMANN Simon GER 6 T.6* (24,26,28,23,26) | 6 T.10 (24,28,27,27,27)
— Nesemann S. (GER)
— 7 (26,28,27,26)
71 637 7 CORBA Yusuf TUR 4 (24,27,23,29,27) | Fernandez A. (ESP) SILVER
2/ 649 2 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 6 (27,26,28,28,28) |57T.9(26,27,27,25,28)
— Santana |. (ESP)
Marchenko Y. (UKR)
6 (28,29,27)
BRONZE
Marchenko Y. (UKR)
Fernandez A. (ESP)
0 (27,28,22)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 652 1 FARJAT Amin MEX | Farjat A. (MEX)
-Bye- 2 (50,55,52) .
— Vainionpaa P. (FIN)
) —_ .. 2 (51,38,49)
33/ 612 33 VAINIONPAA Petri FIN 4 (49,55) Vainionpaa P. (FIN)
32/ 613 32 BITTERS Jan BEL 0 (46,54) 4 (53,48,53)
— Gomboev K. (RUS)
— 57.10 (25,26,27,25,26)
17/ 628 17 SYSOEV llya RUS 4 (56,49) Sysoev I. (RUS)
48/ 594 48 RAAG Ragnar EST 0 (42,35) 0 (49,52)
— Gomboev K. (RUS)
_ — 4 (46,53,52)
49/ 593 49 SKOERIES Eric GER 0 (40,48) Gomboev K. (RUS)
16/ 628 16 GOMBOEV Kheshegto RUS 4 (45,53) 4 (54,54)
9/ 636 9 MANCIONE Luca ITA 2(51,5554) |Blomgren T. (SWE)
56/ 584 56 BLOMGREN Tobias SWE 4 (53,46,55) 0 (42,42)
— Prykhodchenko O. (UKR)
. — 2 (54,43,42)
41/ 599 41 SZEMIK Maciej POL 3 T.8(51,49,46) Prykhodchenko O. (UKR)
24/ 620 24 PRYKHODCHENKO Oleksandr UKR 4 T.8* (51,55,45) 4 (52,46)
— Santana |. (ESP)
) — 6 T.10* (22,28,27,28,24)
25/ 620 25 SANTANA Ignacio ESP 5 (51,47,53) Santana I. (ESP)
40/ 601 40 LAURSEN Martin Klingenberg DEN 1 (47,47,50) 4 T.8 (50,50,49)
— Santana |. (ESP)
—_ . . 4 (48,53,48)
57/ 573 57 LAGNEHOLT Marcus SWE 0 (43,46) Pianesi L. (ITA)
8/ 636 8 PIANESI Lorenzo ITA 4 (54,54) 3 7T.7 (48,55,49)
5/ 638 5 MARCHENKO Yevhen UKR  4(5353) | Marchenko Y. (UKR)
60/ 553 60 BANKS Adam IRL 0 (40,33) 4 (52,51)
— Marchenko Y. (UKR)
. . — . 4 (56,56)
37/ 608 37 KUZMIN Aliaksei BLR 4 (52,46,53) Kuzmin A. (BLR)
28/ 617 28 BARBER Thomas GBR 2 (50,56,52) 0 (46,49)
— Marchenko Y. (UKR)
— 6 (24,28,26,27)
21/ 622 21 ESKICI Osman TUR 0 (50,50) Ipsen B. (DEN)
44/ 596 44 IPSEN Benjamin Hindborg DEN 4 (51,51) 4 (53,52)
— Ipsen B. (DEN)
) — 0 (52,53)
53/ 588 53 GUAH Lih SIN 0 (44,50) Badmazhapov C. (RUS)
12/ 634 12 BADMAZHAPOV Chingis RUS 4 (51,53) 0 (48,50)
13/ 634 13 JAWORSKI Maciej POL 5 (52,54,53) | Jaworski m. (POL)
52/ 588 52 MASURE Nicolas BEL 1 (52,53,50) 4 (51,55) )
— Jaworski M. (POL)
— 4 (54,52)
45/ 596 45 MTZLAFF Arne GER 4 (53,47) Mtzlaff A. (GER)
20/ 626 20 VAN BULCK Mathias BEL 0 (52,43) 0 (50,50) .
— Jaworski M. (POL)
. — 2 (27,23,23,23)
29/ 616 29 NOWAK Piotr POL 4T.10 (51,48,52) Nowak P. (POL)
36/ 608 36 MORELLO Marco ITA 3T.9 (46,52,52) 5(50,52,52)
— Nowak P. (POL)
. —_ 0 (50,51)
61/ 537 61 MELUZIN Ondrej CZE 0 (42,45) Vivas Alcala P. (MEX)
4/ 643 4 VIVAS ALCALA Pedro MEX 4 (52,53) 1 (44,52,48)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 648 3 PERTLIK Filip CZE 4 (56,53) | Pertiik F. (CZE)
62/ 512 62 ALLIK Taavo EST 0(51,41) 4 (56,52) .
— Pertlik F. (CZE)
— 0 (50,52)
35/ 608 35 CROFT Glen GBR 4 (51,39,44) Croft G. (GBR)
30/ 615 30 KOLIADINTSEYV Vasyl UKR 2(48,49,42) 0 (46,49) .
— Cinar S. (TUR)
) —_ ] 5T.6 (26,26,25,27,25)
19/ 627 19 RODRIGUEZ Juan.i ESP 4 (47,52,54) Rodriguez J. (ESP)
46/ 594 46 KAROUKIN Anton BLR 2 (54,49,52) 2 (52,49,47) i
— Cinar S. (TUR)
. — . 4 (54,55)
51/ 591 51 KROM-THAYSEN Asbjorn DEN 1 (48,51,48) Cinar S. (TUR)
14/ 630 14 CINAR Sermet TUR 5(51,51,53) 4 (47,51,50)
11/ 634 11 CHULDUM Artysh RUS 2(495351)  |Royen L. (BEL)
54/ 588 54 ROYEN Laurent Francois BEL 4 (54,49,52) 2 (40,52,49)
— Nesemann S. (GER)
) — 4 (49,55,53)
43/ 597 43 HAUTAMAKI Joni FIN 0 (46,48) Nesemann S. (GER)
22/ 622 22 NESEMANN Simon GER 4 (53,49) 4 (50,48,50)
— Nesemann S. (GER)
) —_ ) 6 T.6* (24,26,28,23,26)
27/ 619 27 NOVOTNY Vojtech CZE 0 (50,47) Rossignol J. (FRA)
38/ 606 38 ROSSIGNOL Julien FRA 4 (54,52) 0 (47,51)
— Ivanytskyy H. (UKR)
— 2 (50,53,49)
59/ 557 59 ZARKOV Tom Alexander BUL 0 (50,46) Ivanytskyy H. (UKR)
6/ 638 6 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 4 (57,52) 4 (52,54)
7/ 637 7 CORBA Yusuf TUR  4(53,54) | corba Y. (TUR)
58/ 559 58 PUTNIK Sander EST 0 (52,50) 4 (50,54,56)
— Corba Y. (TUR)
— i 4 (51,51)
39/ 603 39 POPOVIC Luka SRB 0 (48,50) Brosi C. (GER)
26/ 619 26 BROSI Clemens GER 4 (50,53) 2 (53,47,45)
— Corba Y. (TUR)
— ) 4 (24,27,23,29,27)
23/ 621 23 MULLER Axel Sul 2 (45,55,55) Zarzecki P. (POL)
42/ 597 42 ZARZECKI Pawel POL 4 (53,47,56) 4 (46,53) .
— Zarzecki P. (POL)
) —_— . 0 (49,42)
55/ 586 55 ANISHKEVICH Maksim BLR 0 (48,41) Briones A. (MEX)
10/ 635 10 BRIONES Alejandro MEX 4 (51,54) 0 (45,45)
15/ 630 15 SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM 2 (53,53,50) T Hajduk F. (CZE)
50/ 592 50 HAJDUK Frantisek CZE 4 (55,52,52) 2 (49,48,47)
— Mortlock J. (GBR)
— 0 (45,43)
47/ 594 47 MORTLOCK James GBR 4 (53,55) Mortlock J. (GBR)
18/ 628 18 EVANS Sean GBR 0 (50,50) 4 (42,49,51)
— Fernandez A. (ESP)
) — 6 (27,26,28,28,28)
31/ 614 31 ABDUD Dayyan Bin Mohamed Jaffar SIN 4 (50,54) Abdud D. (SIN)
34/ 612 34 BERGIUS Robin SWE 0 (47,51) 2 (47,52,47)
— Fernandez A. (ESP)
— 4 (56,55)
-Bye- Fernandez A. (ESP)
2/ 649 2 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 4 (53,51,51)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 658 1 AVITIA Mariana MEX 6 (25,23,27,25,28)7 Avitia M. (MEX)
24/ 597 24 CHEOK Khang Leng Elizabeth SIN 4 (18,23,23,28,28) |6 (24,29,27) »
— Avitia M. (MEX)
— 6 (27,28,27)
5/ 622 5 HUL Iryna BLR 6 (22,24,25,28,23) | Hull. (BLR) GOLD
13/ 604 13 WYCZECHOWSKA Paula POL 4 (19,26,26,27,16) |0 (22,21,24) "
— Avitia M. (MEX)
14/ 603 14 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR 6 (26,23,23,25) | sichenikova L. (UKR)
6/ 620 6 DUBAS Iryna UKR 2(21,25,21,18) 6 (25,25,25,26,23) . .
— Sichenikova L. (UKR)
. 7 0 (23,21,24)
26/ 595 26 LESNIAK Natalia POL 4 (27,24,21,27,19) | Bomboeva A. (RUS) SILVER
2/ 642 2 BOMBOEVA Anna RUS 6 (20,27,23,26,22) |4 (23,24,26,29,21) . )
— Sichenikova L. (UKR)
Hul I. (BLR)
2(25,19,22,27)
BRONZE
Bomboeva A. (RUS)
Bomboeva A. (RUS)
6 (25,26,28,27)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 658 1 AVITIA Mariana MEX | Avitia M. (MEX)
-Bye- 4 (54,55) »
— Avitia M. (MEX)
. — 4 (54,52)
33/ 573 33 SORSA Tanja FIN 4 (48,54,50) Sorsa T. (FIN)
32/ 577 32 LOH Tze Rong Vanessa SIN 2 (49,39,47) 0 (45,42) N
— Avitia M. (MEX)
—_ 6 (25,23,27,25,28)
17/ 601 17 BANZARAKTSAEVA Mayya RUS Banzaraktsaeva M. (RUS)
-Bye- 0 (44,41)
— Chavez J. (MEX)
— 0 (49,46)
-Bye- Chavez J. (MEX)
16/ 602 16 CHAVEZ Julia Claudia MEX 4 (45,50)
9/ 617 9 VIEHMEIER Isabel GER | viehmeier I. (GER)
-Bye- 0 (34,49)
— Cheok K. (SIN)
! — 4 T.9* (46,39,53)
41/ 537 41 HARWOOD Catherine GBR 0 (45,44) Cheok K. (SIN)
24/ 597 24 CHEOK Khang Leng Elizabeth SIN 4 (49,55) 4 (45,51)
— Cheok K. (SIN)
. — 4 (18,23,23,28,28)
25/ 595 25 GRANDAL Iria ESP 4 (51,51,45) Grandal I. (ESP)
40/ 555 40 STREBEL Jana Sul 2 (55,45,44) 2 (46,43,43)
— Shahnazaryan G. (ARM)
— 3 T.9 (46,50,49)
-Bye- Shahnazaryan G. (ARM)
8/ 617 8 SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar ARM 4 (43,50,49)
5/ 622 5 HULIryna BLR | Hull. BLR)
-Bye- 4 (47,51
Y e ( ) Hul I. (BLR)
— . 4 (55,48)
37/ 564 37 WOJNICKA Aleksandra POL 0 (44,47) Bozic B. (SLO)
28/ 589 28 BOZIC Brina SLO 4 (48,54) 0(33,48)
— Hul I. (BLR)
) — ) 6 (22,24,25,28,23)
21/ 599 21 AGAMENNONI Annalisa ITA Agamennoni A. (ITA)
_Bye_ 0 (48,39)
— Rzasa J. (POL)
— 0 (45,46)
-Bye- Rzasa J. (POL)
12/ 611 12 RZASA Joanna POL 4 (49,47)
13/ 604 13 WYCZECHOWSKA Paula POL T Wyczechowska P. (POL)
-Bye- 4 (50,47,54)
— Wyczechowska P. (POL)
— . 4 (48,41)
-Bye- Sorokina V. (RUS)
20/ 599 20 SOROKINA Valentina RUS 2 (48,50,41)
— Wyczechowska P. (POL)
; T L 4 (19,26,26,27,16)
29/ 587 29 NIKULINA Liubou BLR 4 (54,49) Nikulina L. (BLR)
36/ 564 36 PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria GRE 0 (46,47) 4 (47,46,50) o
— Nikulina L. (BLR)
—_ 0 (47,37)
-Bye- Golianova S. (UKR)
4/ 627 4 GOLIANOVA Svitlana UKR 2 (49,36,48)
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RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 629 3 GRACHOVA Daria UKR Grachova D. (UKR)
-Bye- 2 (47,49,43) .
Panikova Z. (CZE)
) 0 (46,46)
35/ 567 35 ANDERSSON Ida SWE 0 (47,50) Panikova Z. (CZE)
30/ 581 30 PANIKOVA Zuzana CZE 4 (58,52) 4 (43,51,45) . )
Sichenikova L. (UKR)
. 6 (26,23,23,25)
19/ 601 19 MAKUSHINA Aleksandra RUS Makushina A. (RUS)
_Bye_ 0 (33,39) . .
Sichenikova L. (UKR)
. . 4 (47,47)
-Bye- Sichenikova L. (UKR)
14/ 603 14 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR 4 (51,50)
11/ 615 11 FERNANDEZ Helena ESP Fernandez H. (ESP)
-Bye- 4 (43,53)
Fernandez H. (ESP)
. iy 0 (44,42)
43/ 468 43 SOOP Anneli EST 0 (46,46) Miria G. (ITA)
22/ 598 22 MIRIA Gaia Cristiana ITA 4 (54,47) 0 (39,50)
Dubas I. (UKR)
2(21,25,21,18)
27/ 592 27 GAMON Wendy MEX 5(52,52,52) Gamon W. (MEX)
38/ 558 38 NADAL Antonia Lara ESP 1(52,51,48) 2 (53,49,39)
Dubas I. (UKR)
4 (49,43)
-Bye- Dubas I. (UKR)
6/ 620 6 DUBAS Iryna UKR 4 (48,56,49)
7/ 620 7 FILIPPI Gloria ITA Filippi G. (ITA)
-Bye- 0 (43,46) )
Lesniak N. (POL)
. . 4 (49,50)
39/ 555 39 WONG Sook Wai Samantha  SIN 0 (43,43) Lesniak N. (POL)
26/ 595 26 LESNIAK Natalia POL 4 (55,48) 4 (52,47) .
Lesniak N. (POL)
o 4(27,24,21,27,19)
23/ 598 23 ERNST Christine GER 4 (50,46) Ernst C. (GER)
42/ 515 42 VASILYAN Nune ARM 0 (47,31) 4 (45,52)
Ernst C. (GER)
0 (48,43)
-Bye- Rode J. (GER)
10/ 616 10 RODE Julia GER 0 (35,46)
15/ 603 15 MANDIA Claudia ITA Mandia C. (ITA)
-Bye- 3 T.4 (45,48,42)
Lenglet M. (FRA)
0 (46,48)
-Bye- Lenglet M. (FRA)
18/ 601 18 LENGLET Marion FRA 47T.9(35,49,42)
Bomboeva A. (RUS)
6 (20,27,23,26,22)
31/ 579 31 BEASLEY SUFFOLK Hannah GBR 4 (56,48) Beasley Suffolk H. (GBR)
34/ 569 34 PRANEVICH Natallia BLR 0 (53,40) 0 (47,48)
Bomboeva A. (RUS)
4 (49,51)
-Bye- Bomboeva A. (RUS)
2/ 642 2 BOMBOEVA Anna RUS 4 (48,50)
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RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 670 1 STRAJHAR Klemen SLO 4 (24,27,26,28,17)7 Bakariuv V. (RUS)
41/ 620 41 BAKARIUV Vladimir RUS 6 (25,28,25,26,23) |6 (20,27,28,28) .
— Bakariuv V. (RUS)
. — ) 6 (26,25,26,24,29)
5/ 660 5 GULACAR lbrahim Ethem TUR 0 (26,26,27) Daniel L. (FRA) GOLD
13/ 648 13 DANIEL Lucas FRA 6 (28,27,28) 2 (26,26,27,27) .
— Bakariuv V. (RUS)
3/ 664 3 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 6T.9 (23,26,27,28,2T Yilmaz Y. (TUR)
11/ 649 11 SCHAAP Kevin NED 5T.7 (28,28,27,26,24) | 3 (26,27,28,27,26)
— Martynov D. (UKR)
— 4 (29,24,24,25,24)
7/ 655 7 TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS 2 (25,28,21,24) Martynov D. (UKR) SILVER
15/ 647 15 MARTYNOV Dmytro UKR 6 (28,27,29,27) 7 (27,26,29,27,27)
— Martynov D. (UKR)
Daniel L. (FRA)
4 (26,26,24,25,24)
BRONZE
Yilmaz Y. (TUR)
Yilmaz Y. (TUR)
6 (29,25,27,24,29)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1 670 1 STRAJHAR Klemen SLO | strajhar K. (SLO)
-Bye- 4 (57,50) .
— Strajhar K. (SLO)
) N 4 (53,51,54)
33/ 630 33 LINSTER Sebastian HUN 0 (46,50) Ojamae P. (EST)
32/ 631 32 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST 4 (52,54) 0 (51,45) .
— Strajhar K. (SLO)
] JR— . 4 (24,27,26,28,17)
17/ 645 17 PASQUALUCCI David ITA 4 (52,54,52) Pasqualucci D. (ITA)
48/ 607 48 PRELIPCEAN Florin ROU 2 (56,49,51) 0 (53,48)
— Curchod A. (SUI)
. — 2 (49,54,49)
49/ 606 49 TOMSON Mihkel EST 2 (53,46,41) Curchod A. (SUI)
16/ 645 16 CURCHOD Alexandre sul 4 (52,52,54) 4 (55,54)
9/ 650 9 SANZHITSYBIKOV Konstantin RUS 2 (51,54,51)  |Koev N. (BUL)
56/ 580 56 KOEV Nikolay Yordanov BUL 4 (52,51,52) 2 (53,46,45) .
— Bakariuv V. (RUS)
imi — . 4T.9% (53,51,52)
41/ 620 41 BAKARIUV Viadimir RUS 4 (52,48,55) Bakariuv V. (RUS)
24/ 641 24 SOBKO Valentyn UKR 2 (47,51,50) 4 (46,53,50) ,
— Bakariuv V. (RUS)
— 6 (25,28,25,26,23)
25/ 640 25 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 2 (54,52,52) Hudec M. (CZE)
40/ 621 40 HUDEC Miroslav CZE 4 (51,54,55) 0 (51,55)
— Popescu A. (ROU)
) — 3T.9(52,51,54)
57/ 580 57 BALAZS Tibor HUN 0 (40,47) Popescu A. (ROU)
8/ 654 8 POPESCU Alexandru lonut ROU 4 (44,55) 4 (54,56)
5/ 660 5 GULACAR lbrahim Ethem  TUR 4 (50,52) | Gulacar I. (TUR)
60/ 571 60 MELEN Stefan Octavian ROU 0 (46,45) 4 (51,54,55)
— Gulacar I. (TUR)
. — 4 (56,52)
37/ 623 37 FABER Adrian Sul 0 (47,46) Dielemans M. (NED)
28/ 638 28 DIELEMANS Mitch NED 4 (49,56) 2 (53,51,50)
— Gulacar I. (TUR)
T g 0 (26,26,27)
21/ 643 21 MAIER Lukas GER 4 (52,49,52) Maier L. (GER)
44/ 615 44 FERRARINI Nelson ITA 2 (47,50,50) 4 (52,54,50) .
— Maier L. (GER)
) — 0 (51,50)
53/ 591 53 SLATER Kieran GBR 0 (42,38) Scarano N. (FRA)
12/ 648 12 SCARANO Nino FRA 4 (54,50) 2 (56,47,45)
13/ 648 13 DANIEL Lucas FRA 5 (51,55,55) | paniel L. (FRA)
52/ 594 52 AZNAURIDZE Sandro GEO 1 (41,55,53) 4 (55,57) )
— Daniel L. (FRA)
—_ 47.10 (51,53,49)
45/ 613 45 KRAVETS Roman UKR 2 (52,44,53) Rivas C. (ESP)
20/ 644 20 RIVAS Carlos ESP 4 (52,54,53) 0 (53,52) .
— Daniel L. (FRA)
- 6 (28,27,28)
29/ 638 29 VANDERGUCHT Jonathan BEL 4 (52,53) Vandergucht J. (BEL)
36/ 624 36 JAUHIAINEN Atte FIN 0 (46,52) 4 (56,42,50)
— Vandergucht J. (BEL)
. — 3T.8(52,53,46)
61/ 563 61 TSENOV Yulian BUL 0 (46,36) Salmeron A. (ESP)
4/ 660 4 SALMERON Alvaro ESP 4 (55,55) 2 (55,55,39)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 664 3 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR  4(56,52) | Yilmaz Y. (TUR)
62/ 550 62 TOMSON Henn EST 0 (46,49) 4 (53,51,56) .
— Yilmaz Y. (TUR)
- — 4 (56,55)
35/ 625 35 VIETINGHOFF Dominik GER 0 (46,50) Deckers M. (BEL)
30/ 636 30 DECKERS Michael BEL 4 (49,51) 2 (57,50,51) .
— Yilmaz Y. (TUR)
] — 6 T.9 (23,26,27,28,26)
19/ 644 19 OBST Oliver GER 2 (58,48,52) Pricop C. (ROU)
46/ 613 46 PRICOP Costel Lucian ROU 4 (46,55,55) 0 (49,50)
— Van Den Berg S. (NED)
— 0 (45,52)
51/ 594 51 ORLIC Vedran CRO 1(53,53,51) Van Den Berg S. (NED)
14/ 648 14 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 5 (53,54,55) 4 (54,54)
11/ 649 11 SCHAAP Kevin NED 4 (56,58) | schaap K. (NED)
54/ 590 54 BACAC Adriano CRO 0 (48,49) 4 (57,54)
— Schaap K. (NED)
— 4 (57,55)
43/ 616 43 WALLACE Darren IRL 2 (51,48,51) Maran L. (ITA)
22/ 643 22 MARAN Luca ITA 4 (50,52,56) 0 (55,50)
— Schaap K. (NED)
—_ 5T.7 (28,28,27,26,24)
27/ 638 27 SOBON Hubert POL 3 T.8(58,53,49) Ribas V. (ESP)
38/ 623 38 RIBAS Vicent ESP 4 7T.10 (47,53,55) 2 (49,53,46) .
— Rijavec J. (SLO)
- .. 0 (56,53)
59/ 575 59 BAUER Kristjan SLO 2 (56,42,51) Rijavec J. (SLO)
6/ 655 6 RIJAVEC Jan SLO 4 (53,57,56) 4 (58,50,54)
7/ 655 7 TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS 4 (58,565) | Tsybzhitov B. (RUS)
58/ 578 58 WULFF Nikolaj DEN 0(51,47) 5 (56,53,56) .
— Tsybzhitov B. (RUS)
. — 4 (54,55)
39/ 621 39 FISHER Jamie GBR 0 (54,48) Tsynguev B. (RUS)
26/ 639 26 TSYNGUEV Beligto RUS 4 (57,50) 1 (52,53,53) _
— Tsybzhitov B. (RUS)
- . 2 (25,28,21,24)
23/ 642 23 WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER 0 (52,52) Kirsever K. (TUR)
42/ 618 42 KIRSEVER Kerem TUR 4 (56,57) 5 (54,52,52) .
— Kirsever K. (TUR)
. — . 0 (52,51)
55/ 582 55 DAMIS Antonio CRO 0 (49,51) Grillere T. (FRA)
10/ 650 10 GRILLERE Thomas FRA 4 (52,57) 1 (48,52,49)
15/ 647 15 MARTYNOV Dmytro UKR 4 (55,56) T Martynov D. (UKR)
50/ 605 50 STOSEVSKI Klemen SLO 0 (50,47) 4 (55,55)
— Martynov D. (UKR)
— 5 (56,53,54)
47/ 608 47 RASANEN Teemu FIN 2 (51,50,53) Morgan A. (GBR)
18/ 645 18 MORGAN Ashe GBR 4 (51,54,53) 0 (53,49)
— Martynov D. (UKR)
. —_ . 6 (28,27,29,27)
31/ 634 31 GHISOLFI Gianluca ITA 2 (56,50,50) Najman D. (POL)
34/ 630 34 NAJMAN Damian POL 4 (51,54,53) 0 (53,52)
— Komonyuk V. (UKR)
— 1(50,53,51)
-Bye- Komonyuk V. (UKR)
2/ 668 2 KOMONYUK Vitaliy UKR 4 (55,54)
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RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 658 1 CAKIROGLU Neslihan TUR 2 (26,26,29,26) o] Holdt-Caspersen N. (DEN)
8/ 640 8 HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne Sophie DEN 6 (27,28,23,28) 4 (22,25,28,26,25)
— Paraskevopoulou Z. (GRE)
. — 6 (27,22,25)
21/ 619 21 PARASKEVOPOULOU Zoi GRE 6 T.10* (27,23,27,23,24) | Paraskevopoulou Z. (GRE) GOLD
4/ 654 4 UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 57.10 (26,27,26,25,24) | 6 (27,24,18,27,27)
- Paraskevopoulou Z. (GRE)
3/ 655 3 OZKAYA Selen TUR 6(26,23,26,24) | Ozkaya S. (TUR)
11/ 633 11 TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS 2(23,28,25,22) 7 (27,22,26,25,25)
— Ozkaya S. (TUR)
i 0 (25,21,21)
7/ 643 7 TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS 4 (20,25,24,27,26) | Rodionova P. (UKR) SILVER
18/ 629 18 RODIONOVA Polina UKR 6 (24,24,26,23,28) |3 (27,27,24,23,23)
— Ozkaya S. (TUR)
Holdt-Caspersen N. (DEN)
0(21,20,17)
BRONZE
Rodionova P. (UKR)
Rodionova P. (UKR)
6 (27,24,24)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 658 1 CAKIROGLU Neslihan TUR | cakiroglu N. (TUR)
-Bye- 5 (54,53,55) )
— Cakiroglu N. (TUR)
— 5 (47,53,55)
33/ 575 33 COLOMAR Isabel ESP 4 (47,48) Colomar I. (ESP)
32/ 582 32 PLEUNE Tasia BEL 0 (44,46) 1(54,51,47) .
- Cakiroglu N. (TUR)
_ _ 2 (26,26,29,26)
17/ 629 17 MARTIN Rebecca GBR Martin R. (GBR)
-Bye- 0 (54,47) .
— Bajno F. (ITA)
—_ 1 (47,50,52)
-Bye- Bajno F. (ITA)
16/ 629 16 BAJNO Francesca ITA 4 (59,50)
9/ 636 9 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR | Paviova A. (UKR)
-Bye- 4 (52,52)
— Pavlova A. (UKR)
— i 0 (45,51)
-Bye- Danailova D. (BUL)
24/ 610 24 DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL 0 (50,47)
— Holdt-Caspersen N. (DEN)
—_ 6 (27,28,23,28)
25/ 604 25 PARNAT Reena EST Parnat R. (EST)
-Bye- 2 (41,51,48)
— Holdt-Caspersen N. (DEN)
— 4 (49,55)
-Bye- Holdt-Caspersen N. (DEN)
8/ 640 8 HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne Sophie DEN 4 (58,50,50)
5/ 647 5 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR | Marchenko V. (UKR)
-Bye- 4 (57,53)
— Marchenko V. (UKR)
_ — 3 7T.10 (49,51,55)
37/ 562 37 DE GIULI Clementine Sul 37T.8(50,43,48) Chornohuz M. (UKR)
28/ 592 28 CHORNOHUZ Mariia UKR 4 T.8* (55,43,44) 0 (48,49)
— Paraskevopoulou Z. (GRE)
. — 6 T.10* (27,23,27,23,24)
21/ 619 21 PARASKEVOPOULOU Zoi GRE Paraskevopoulou Z. (GRE)
-Bye- 4(49,51)
— Paraskevopoulou Z. (GRE)
— ) 4 T.10* (49,53,50)
-Bye- Der Kinderen A. (NED)
12/ 632 12 DER KINDEREN Annemarie  NED 0 (44,48)
13/ 631 13 DOMENICI Federica ITA | Domenici F. (ITA)
-Bye- 0 (51,47) ]
— Brianne N. (FRA)
—_ . 0 (49,47)
-Bye- Brianne N. (FRA)
20/ 628 20 BRIANNE Noemie FRA 4 (52,50)
— Unsal B. (TUR)
. — 57.10 (26,27,26,25,24)
29/ 590 29 SUHM Patricia GER 0 (47,44) Nurmsalu L. (EST)
36/ 555 36 NURMSALU Laura EST 4 (49,49) 0 (41,49)
— Unsal B. (TUR)
— 4 (52,52)
-Bye- Unsal B. (TUR)
4/ 654 4 UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 4 (54,52)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 655 3 OZKAYA Selen TUR | ozkaya s. (TUR)
-Bye- 4 (57,49)
— Ozkaya S. (TUR)
. — . 4 (48,49,46)
35/ 555 35 FORRAY Alina loana ROU 0 (42,53) Boari L. (ITA)
30/ 590 30 BOARI Lucilla ITA 4 (52,54) 0 (48,40)
— Ozkaya S. (TUR)
. — 6 (26,23,26,24)
19/ 629 19 SCHEPPERS Madison FRA Scheppers M. (FRA)
-Bye- 4 7.8* (50,51,52)
— Scheppers M. (FRA)
— 2 (48,48,46)
-Bye- Laursen A. (DEN)
14/ 630 14 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 37T.8(52,51,47)
11/ 633 11 TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS | Timofeeva K. (RUS)
-Bye- 4 (52,53) .
— Timofeeva K. (RUS)
— 4 (51,50,46)
-Bye- Bauer K. (GER)
22/ 619 22 BAUER Katharina GER 0 (46,46) .
— Timofeeva K. (RUS)
. — 2 (23,28,25,22)
27/ 597 27 TAUBE Bianca GER 5 (46,52,50) Taube B. (GER)
38/ 533 38 FISHER Abbie GBR 1 (46,46,48) 4 (50,46,48)
— Taube B. (GER)
— 2 (53,49,40)
-Bye- Bolotova O. (RUS)
6/ 644 6 BOLOTOVA Oyuna RUS 2 (49,51,47)
71 643 7 TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS | Tsyrempilova S. (RUS)
-Bye- 4 (48,50) .
— Tsyrempilova S. (RUS)
— 4 (49,48,52)
-Bye- Derrevan J. (GBR)
26/ 600 26 DERREVAN Jenna GBR 0(39,43) )
— Tsyrempilova S. (RUS)
. 4 (20,25,24,27,26)
23/ 617 23 ZIZKOVA Klara CZE Zizkova K. (CZE)
-Bye- 47T.10 (55,49,49) _
— Zizkova K. (CZE)
_ 2 (50,42,42)
-Bye- Dziominskaya K. (BLR)
10/ 635 10 DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR 37T.9(52,52,49)
15/ 630 15 ALARCON Miriam ESP | Alarcon M. (ESP)
-Bye- 0 (47,48) )
— Rodionova P. (UKR)
_ 4 (52,55)
-Bye- Rodionova P. (UKR)
18/ 629 18 RODIONOVA Polina UKR 4 (48,52) .
— Rodionova P. (UKR)
— 6 (24,24,26,23,28)
31/ 584 31 GARCIA Alba ESP 0 (48,44) Sardella E. (ITA)
34/ 575 34 SARDELLA Eleonora ITA 4 (49,49) 2 (55,44,38) . .
— Dashidorzhieva T. (RUS)
— ) . 0 (45,49)
-Bye- Dashidorzhieva T. (RUS)
2/ 658 2 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana  RUS 4 (52,49,53)
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RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 690 1 REMIE Marc NED 6(27,29.28) | Remie M. (NED)
9/ 678 9 RONNOW Christopher SWE 0(23,28,27) 7 (27,29,29,26,29) _
— Remie M. (NED)
. — 2 (27,26,29,26)
5/ 683 5 PAVANELLO Riccardo ITA 6 (25,26,26,25,28) | Pavanello R. (ITA) GOLD
4/ 683 4 SCHREUDERS Colann NED 4 (28,25,29,24,26) |3 (27,29,25,26,27)
— Frantzen C. (DEN)
14/ 673 14 COSKUN Ali Riza TUR 57T.8(26,2529,23,19) | Friberg J. (SWE)
11/ 676 11 FRIBERG Jonathan SWE 6 T.9(25,25,27,29,29) |1 (28,28,26,27)
— Frantzen C. (DEN)
— 6 (27,29,29,29)
23/ 662 23 DANIELSSON Jesper SWE 5T.9(27,27,26,26,23) | Frantzen C. (DEN) SILVER
2/ 685 2 FRANTZEN Claus DEN 6 T.9* (23,27,18,27,24) | 7 (28,29,27,28) .
— Remie M. (NED)
Pavanello R. (ITA)
6 (27,29,29)
BRONZE
Pavanello R. (ITA)
Friberg J. (SWE)
0 (21,26,27)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 690 1 REMIE Marc NED Remie M. (NED)
-Bye- 4 (54,49,56) .
Remie M. (NED)
6 (27,29,28)
17/ 671 17 UGGERI Matteo ITA 1 (52,55,53) Krogshede M. (DEN)
16/ 672 16 KROGSHEDE Mads Juul DEN 5 (52,57,54) 2 (49,55,50)
9/ 678 9 RONNOW Christopher SWE Ronnow C. (SWE)
-Bye- 4 (52,57)
Ronnow C. (SWE)
0 (23,28,27)
-Bye- Marbacher K. (SUI)
8/ 679 8 MARBACHER Kevin Sul 0 (49,52)
5/ 683 5 PAVANELLO Riccardo ITA Pavanello R. (ITA)
-Bye- 4 (52,49)
Pavanello R. (ITA)
6 (25,26,26,25,28)
21/ 666 21 ACKX Enzo BEL 4 (55,52,56) Ackx E. (BEL)
12/ 674 12 LUNDSTROM Viktor SWE 2 (53,56,55) 0 (47,48)
13/ 673 13 RENARD Alexander BEL 4 (49,56,59) Renard A. (BEL)
20/ 666 20 DI BENEDETTO Luca ITA 2 (54,54,49) 0 (49,34)
Schreuders C. (NED)
4 (28,25,29,24,26)
-Bye- Schreuders C. (NED)
4/ 683 4 SCHREUDERS Colann NED 4 (54,49)
3/ 683 3 TONNAER Bas NED Tonnaer B. (NED)
-Bye- 2 (51,54,48)
Coskun A. (TUR)
5T.8(26,25,29,23,19)
19/ 666 19 DARUM Andreas DEN 2 (46,56,51) Coskun A. (TUR)
14/ 673 14 COSKUN Ali Riza TUR 4 (53,53,55) 4 (53,52,56)
11/ 676 11 FRIBERG Jonathan SWE 4 (54,55) Friberg J. (SWE)
22/ 664 22 AKDAG Aykut TUR 0 (52,54) 5 (54,56,54) .
Friberg J. (SWE)
6 T.9 (25,25,27,29,29)
-Bye- Yavuz M. (TUR)
6/ 681 6 YAVUZ Muammer TUR 1 (50,56,52)
7/ 680 7 KNUDSEN Mads DEN Knudsen M. (DEN)
-Bye- 0 (50,52) )
Danielsson J. (SWE)
. 5T.9(27,27,26,26,23)
23/ 662 23 DANIELSSON Jesper SWE 4 (54,51,55) Danielsson J. (SWE)
10/ 676 10 PUCER Matej SLO 2 (50,57,54) 4 (56,55)
15/ 672 15 GALYANOV Alexander RUS 2 (52,52,56) Vincenzi F. (ITA)
18/ 668 18 VINCENZI Fabio ITA 4 (51,56,57) 0 (52,54)
Frantzen C. (DEN)
6 T.9* (23,27,18,27,24)
-Bye- Frantzen C. (DEN)
2/ 685 2 FRANTZEN Claus DEN 4 (55,55)
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 681 1 BURNET Lucie FRA 0 (27,25,25) ] Landi E. (ITA)
8/ 645 8 LANDI Elisabetta ITA 6 (28,28,26) 1(24,28,24,24) »
— Sigil M. (DEN)
— . 6 (23,23,27,29)
5/ 661 5 PERROTT Mary GBR 57T.8(25,24,26,22,26) | Sigil M. (DEN) GOLD
13/ 610 13 SIGIL Michalina Josephine DEN 6 T.10 (23,25,26,26,25) | 7 (25,28,26,27) o
— Sigil M. (DEN)
3/ 664 3 KOLAREK Matea CRO 7 (26,28,27,27,26)7 Kolarek M. (CRO)
11/ 630 11 COGGINS Zoe GBR 3(25,24,28,27,24) |6 (26,30,26,28)
— Kolarek M. (CRO)
. — 2 (25,21,23,26)
7/ 645 7 MARTENS Naomi BEL 6 (28,27,27,28,28) | Martens N. (BEL) SILVER
2/ 678 2 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana  RUS 4 (26,27,29,25,28) |2 (27,26,25,26)

Kolarek M. (CRO)

Landi E. (ITA)
1(26,27,18,25)

BRONZE
Martens N. (BEL)

Martens N. (BEL)
7 (30,27,25,28)
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round
1/ 681 1 BURNET Lucie FRA Burnet L. (FRA)
-Bye- 0 (27,25,25)
9/ 645 9 BOGGIATTO Debora ITA 0 (52,47) Landi E. (ITA)
8/ 645 8 LANDI Elisabetta ITA 4 (53,49) 6 (28,28,26)
5/ 661 5 PERROTT Mary GBR 4 (48,51) Perrott M. (GBR)
12/ 630 12 ZANOTTI Federica ITA 0 (47,50) 57T.8 (25,24,26,22,26)
13/ 610 13 SIGIL Michalina Josephine DEN 4 T.9* (51,48,57) Sigil M. (DEN)
4/ 663 4 JOHANSSON Malin SWE 37.9(51,54,54) 6 T.10 (23,25,26,26,25)
3/ 664 3 KOLAREK Matea CRO Kolarek M. (CRO)
-Bye- 7 (26,28,27,27,26)
11/ 630 11 COGGINS Zoe GBR 4 (51,51) Coggins Z. (GBR)
6/ 647 6 DAVIES Kirsty GBR 0 (49,48) 3 (25,24,28,27,24)
7/ 645 7 MARTENS Naomi BEL 4 (57,52) Martens N. (BEL)
10/ 642 10 SULUN Esra TUR 0 (47,50) 6 (28,27,27,28,28)
-Bye- Cherkashneva S. (RUS)
2/ 678 2 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana  RUS 4 (26,27,29,25,28)
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 698 1 HANSEN Stephan DEN  6(29,2828) |HansenS. (DEN)
8/ 678 8 CERNE Arne SLO 0 (28,26,24) 6 (27,29,28,27)
— Hansen S. (DEN)
. — 2 (28,27,26,28)
5/ 689 5 FRIESE Nicklas DEN 4 (29,26,23,25,26) | Kools R. (BEL) GOLD
4/ 693 4 KOOLS Reginald BEL 6 (28,26,28,29,26) |2 (28,28,27,26) .
B Kozhin D. (RUS)
19/ 653 19 AVDEEV Nikolay RUS 2(27,28,28,24) | Sigil P. (DEN)
6/ 689 6 SIGIL Peter DEN 6 (28,29,27,29) 4 (26,28,28,30,27) .
Kozhin D. (RUS)
. I . 6 (28,29,28,28)
7/ 683 7 KOZHIN Dmitry RUS 6 (29,29,29,29) Kozhin D. (RUS) SILVER
2/ 694 2 BOJTI Rébert HUN 2(28,30,26,28) 6 (28,29,28,27,27)
Hansen S. (DEN)
Kools R. (BEL)
6 (30,27,30)
BRONZE
Kools R. (BEL)
Sigil P. (DEN)
0 (26,26,28)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 698 1 HANSEN Stephan DEN Hansen S. (DEN)
-Bye- 4 (54,58)
Hansen S. (DEN)
) . 6 (29,28,28)
17/ 663 17 BUDEN Domagoj CRO 2 (55,50,52) Frassati L. (ITA)
16/ 668 16 FRASSATI Lorenzo ITA 4 (54,53,53) 0(51,53)
9/ 677 9 FEUCHT Lorenz Sul Feucht L. (SUI)
_Bye_ 0 (43,51)
Cerne A. (SLO)
0 (28,26,24)
-Bye- Cerne A. (SLO)
8/ 678 8 CERNE Arne SLO 4 (53,55)
5/ 689 5 FRIESE Nicklas DEN Friese N. (DEN)
-Bye- 4 (55,53,57) .
Friese N. (DEN)
. 4 (29,26,23,25,26)
21/ 630 21 HALLEN Mattias SWE 4 (54,55) Hallen M. (SWE)
12/ 676 12 ROTA Emanuele ITA 0 (49,52) 2 (49,57,52)
13/ 675 13 VAVRO Mario CRO 5 (55,55,48) Vavro M. (CRO)
20/ 650 20 RUDAZ Kenny Sul 1 (55,49,41) 0 (52,52)
Kools R. (BEL)
6 (28,26,28,29,26)
-Bye- Kools R. (BEL)
4/ 693 4 KOOLS Reginald BEL 4 (53,59)
3/ 693 3 MIKKELSEN Simon DEN Mikkelsen S. (DEN)
-Bye- 0 (55,53)
Avdeev N. (RUS)
. 2 (27,28,28,24)
19/ 653 19 AVDEEYV Nikolay RUS 4 (56,53) Avdeev N. (RUS)
14/ 675 14 HUMPHREYS Ben GBR 0 (53,52) 4 (56,56)
11/ 676 11 TRETYACHENKO Nikolay RUS Tretyachenko N. (RUS)
-Bye- 0 (53,55) .
Sigil P. (DEN)
. 6 (28,29,27,29)
-Bye- Sigil P. (DEN)
6/ 689 6 SIGIL Peter DEN 4 (57,56)
7/ 683 7 KOZHIN Dmitry RUS Kozhin D. (RUS)
-Bye- 5 (55,57,56) )
Kozhin D. (RUS)
. 6 (29,29,29,29)
-Bye- Pardini L. (ITA)
10/ 677 10 PARDINI Leonardo ITA 1 (55,55,55)
15/ 671 15 SUVAK Andelo CRO 0 (53,51) Stosevski L. (SLO)
18/ 653 18 STOSEVSKI Luka SLO 4 (55,58) 1 (54,57,52) "
Bojti R. (HUN)
-, 2 (28,30,26,28)
-Bye- Bojti R. (HUN)
2/ 694 2 BOJTI Rébert HUN 5 (55,57,54)
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/ 18-22 May 2010 Final Round K- =
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 691 1 CERNE Toja SLO 6 (27,30,25,28) Cerne T. (SLO)
8/ 670 8 VALD Alexsandra RUS 2 (25,28,26,24) 6 (28,28,28,26,27)
Cerne T. (SLO)
6 T.9* (27,28,29,27,27)
5/ 675 5 TEREKHOVA Oksanna RUS 6 (26,26,25,27) Terekhova O. (RUS) GOLD
4/ 679 4 FRANDSEN Ida DEN 2 (23,26,25,25) 4 (28,28,27,28,24)
Cerne T. (SLO)
3/ 686 3 SELYUKOVA Victoria RUS 0 (24,25,22) Aalin G. (GBR)
6/ 673 6 AALIN George GBR 6 (28,29,25) 6 (27,25,26,29,27) .
Aalin G. (GBR)
. 5T.9 (27,27,29,27,29)
10/ 666 10 JANEZIC Aja SLO 0 (22,26,27) Vermeulen J. (NED) SILVER
2/ 688 2 VERMEULEN Jody NED 6 (24,27,28) 4 (26,28,27,27,25) .
Aalin G. (GBR)
Terekhova O. (RUS)
5T.10 (29,29,29,27,26)
BRONZE
Vermeulen J. (NED)
Vermeulen J. (NED)
6 T.10* (29,28,27,28,27)
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Reggio Calabria

18-22 May 2010

European Junior Cup

Compound Cadet Women

Elimination Round
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round
1/ 691 1 CERNE Toja SLO Cerne T. (SLO)
-Bye- 6 (27,30,25,28)
9/ 667 9 GRILLO Deborah ITA 0 (51,53) Vald A. (RUS)
8/ 670 8 VALD Alexsandra RUS 4 (53,54) 2 (25,28,26,24)
5/ 675 5 TEREKHOVA Oksanna RUS Terekhova O. (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (26,26,25,27)
-Bye- Frandsen |. (DEN)
4/ 679 4 FRANDSEN lIda DEN 2 (23,26,25,25)
3/ 686 3 SELYUKOVA Victoria RUS Selyukova V. (RUS)
-Bye- 0 (24,25,22)
11/ 639 11 ORLIC Maja CRO 2 (38,49,35) Aalin G. (GBR)
6/ 673 6 AALIN George GBR 4 (47,47,48) 6 (28,29,25)
7/ 671 7 ERIKSSON Mimmi SWE 0 (51,55) Janezic A. (SLO)
10/ 666 10 JANEZIC Aja SLO 4 (52,58) 0 (22,26,27)
-Bye- Vermeulen J. (NED)
2/ 688 2 VERMEULEN Jody NED 6 (24,27,28)
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%/ A 18-22 May 2010 Qualification Round K- =
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
1 28D FARJAT Amin MEX 321 /5 331 /1 26 11 652
2 29A FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 325 /1 324 |5 22 6 649
3 21A PERTLIK Filip CZE 323 /4 325 /3 23 8 648
4 26D VIVAS ALCALA Pedro MEX 319 /6 324 14 25 8 643
5 19C MARCHENKO Yevhen UKR 309 24 329 /2 27 10 638
6 21C IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 318 /7 320 /14 19 3 638
7 27A CORBA Yusuf TUR 318 /8 319 /16 18 2 637
8 18B PIANESI Lorenzo ITA 317 /9 319 /15 23 5 636
9 21B MANCIONE Luca ITA 323 /3 313 21 22 8 636
10 27D BRIONES Alejandro MEX 314 /17 321 /10 23 7 635
11 23D CHULDUM Artysh RUS 316 /14 318 /17 19 5 634
12 22D BADMAZHAPOV Chingis RUS 313 /18 321 /12 19 3 634
13 20D JAWORSKI Maciej POL 310 /22 324 |7 18 8 634
14 26A CINAR Sermet TUR 324 /2 306 /36 18 6 630
15 33A SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM 308 /28 322 /9 17 4 630
16 25D GOMBOEYV Kheshegto RUS 304 132 324 /6 17 1 628
17 24D SYSOEV llya RUS 317 /10 311 /29 16 0 628
18 22A EVANS Sean GBR 311 /20 317 /18 14 4 628
19 31A RODRIGUEZ Juan.i ESP 304 131 323 /8 18 8 627
20 25C VAN BULCK Mathias BEL 315 /15 311 /28 16 4 626
21 28A ESKICI Osman TUR 310 /23 312 27 16 0 622
22 25B NESEMANN Simon GER 313 /19 309 /31 14 7 622
23 32B MULLER Axel Sul 308 /26 313 /24 14 4 621
24 18C PRYKHODCHENKO Oleksandr UKR 316 /12 304 /38 17 3 620
25 30A SANTANA Ignacio ESP 316 /13 304 /39 13 6 620
26 24B BROSI Clemens GER 306 /29 313 /22 16 6 619
27 20A NOVOTNY Vojtech CZE 315 /16 304 /40 11 6 619
28 23A BARBER Thomas GBR 300 /39 317 119 10 3 617
29 18D NOWAK Piotr POL 302 /33 314 /20 14 5 616
30 20C KOLIADINTSEV Vasyl UKR 317 1 298 /49 6 3 615
31 32D ABDUD Dayyan Bin Mohamed Jaffar SIN 302 /35 312 /25 14 5 614
32 24C BITTERS Jan BEL 292 /51 321 /11 13 4 613
33 30D VAINIONPAA Petri FIN 299 /40 313 /23 16 7 612
34 30C BERGIUS Robin SWE 310 21 302 /42 15 4 612
35 25A CROFT Glen GBR 308 27 300 /44 20 5 608
36 20B MORELLO Marco ITA 298 /42 310 /30 15 5 608
37 26C KUZMIN Aliaksei BLR 309 /25 299 /47 11 4 608
38 33B ROSSIGNOL Julien FRA 300 /36 306 /35 15 3 606
39 33D POPOVIC Luka SRB 306 /30 297 /52 11 2 603
40 29B LAURSEN Martin Klingenberg DEN 302 /34 299 /46 12 3 601
41 19D SZEMIK Maciej POL 293 /47 306 /34 11 1 599
42 21D ZARZECKI Pawel POL 300 /38 297 /51 12 5 597
43 29D HAUTAMAKI Joni FIN 294 |45 303 /41 11 5 597
44 30B IPSEN Benjamin Hindborg DEN 292 /48 304 137 14 5 596 CT
45 22B  MTZLAFF Arne GER 300 /37 296 /54 14 5 596 CT
46 27C KAROUKIN Anton BLR 274 159 320 13 15 6 594
47 24A MORTLOCK James GBR 295 /44 299 /45 12 4 594
48 28B RAAG Ragnar EST 296 /43 298 /48 7 0 594
49 23B SKOERIES Eric GER 292 /50 301 /43 10 2 593
50 18A HAJDUK Frantisek CZE 280 /57 312 /26 11 2 592
51 31B KROM-THAYSEN Asbjorn DEN 285 /55 306 /32 14 2 591
52 23C MASURE Nicolas BEL 282 /56 306 /33 11 4 588
53 31D GUAH Lih SIN 292 /49 296 /55 9 3 588
54 22C ROYEN Laurent Francois BEL 290 /52 298 /50 7 1 588
55 28C ANISHKEVICH Maksim BLR 298 /41 288 /56 15 5 586
56 31C BLOMGREN Tobias SWE 288 /53 296 /53 14 4 584
57 29C LAGNEHOLT Marcus SWE 285 /54 288 /57 8 4 573
58 27B PUTNIK Sander EST 276 158 283 /58 12 4 559
59 32C ZARKOV Tom Alexander BUL 294 /46 263 /61 8 1 557
60 33C BANKS Adam IRL 271 /60 282 /59 8 1 553
61 19A MELUZIN Ondrej CZE 261 /61 276 160 5 1 537
62 26B ALLIK Taavo EST 259 62 253 162 2 0 512
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RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
1 10B AVITIA Mariana MEX 327 /1 331 /1 30 16 658
2 10A BOMBOEVA Anna RUS 319 /2 323 /2 21 8 642
3 07D GRACHOVA Daria UKR 309 /6 320 /3 20 3 629
4 06D GOLIANOVA Svitlana UKR 309 /5 318 /4 19 7 627
5 08C HUL Iryna BLR 306 /9 316 /6 17 2 622
6 08D DUBAS Iryna UKR 310 /4 310 /12 15 4 620
7 09B FILIPPI Gloria ITA 308 /8 312 /10 15 3 620
8 15D SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar ARM 306 /10 311 /11 20 5 617
9 12D VIEHMEIER Isabel GER 300 /18 317 /5 12 5 617
10 10D RODE Julia GER 301 /16 315 /7 16 5 616
11 11C FERNANDEZ Helena ESP 301 /14 314 /8 14 1 615
12 06A RZASA Joanna POL 298 120 313 /9 13 4 611
13 09A WYCZECHOWSKA Paula POL 302 /12 302 /20 6 2 604
14 09D SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR 296 /22 307 N4 16 4 603
15 08B MANDIA Claudia ITA 299 /19 304 /18 10 3 603
16 11B CHAVEZ Julia Claudia MEX 308 /7 294 129 11 4 602
17 12A° BANZARAKTSAEVA Mayya RUS 310 /3 291 132 15 3 601
18 16C LENGLET Marion FRA 302 /13 299 122 14 4 601
19 11A MAKUSHINA Aleksandra RUS 296 124 305 /15 13 4 601
20 13A SOROKINA Valentina RUS 297 21 302 /19 15 6 599
21 07B AGAMENNONI Annalisa ITA 290 /28 309 /13 12 5 599
22 06B MIRIA Gaia Cristiana ITA 300 /17 298 /25 12 2 598
23 11D ERNST Christine GER 294 126 304 /17 8 2 598
24 13C CHEOK Khang Leng Elizabeth SIN 302 /11 295 /28 13 3 597
25 10C GRANDAL Iria ESP 295 125 300 21 11 2 595
26 08A LESNIAK Natalia POL 296 23 299 24 10 2 595
27 12B  GAMON Wendy MEX 301 /15 291 /33 11 5 592
28 13D BOZIC Brina SLO 284 /33 305 /16 13 2 589
29 07C NIKULINA Liubou BLR 288 129 299 23 12 5 587
30 15A PANIKOVA Zuzana CZE 288 /30 293 /31 10 4 581
31 14B BEASLEY SUFFOLK Hannah GBR 290 127 289 /35 9 4 579
32 15C LOH Tze Rong Vanessa SIN 284 [34 293 130 14 3 577
33 14A SORSA Tanja FIN 275 37 298 /26 6 2 573
34 06C PRANEVICH Natallia BLR 273 39 296 27 6 0 569
35 15B ANDERSSON lda SWE 288 31 279 140 7 2 567
36 14D PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria GRE 276 I35 288 137 8 2 564
37 07A WOJNICKA Aleksandra POL 288 132 276 141 7 2 564
38 12C NADAL Antonia Lara ESP 276 136 282 138 8 2 558
39 14C WONG Sook Wai Samantha SIN 275 /38 280 /39 5 1 555
40 16A STREBEL Jana Sul 266 /41 289 /36 5 0 555
41 13B  HARWOOD Catherine GBR 248 142 289 /34 7 1 537
42 09C VASILYAN Nune ARM 266 /40 249 /43 12 0 515
43 16B SOOP Anneli EST 202 /43 266 /42 4 0 468
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RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2  10's X's Score
1 19C STRAJHAR Klemen SLO 340 /1 330 /7 32 12 670
2 22A KOMONYUK Vitaliy UKR 331 /4 337 /1 28 5 668
3 22D YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 334 /2 330 /6 31 11 664
4 25B SALMERON Alvaro ESP 327 /19 333 /2 29 14 660
5 24D GULACAR Ibrahim Ethem TUR 328 /6 332 /3 26 7 660
6 18C RIJAVEC Jan SLO 323 122 332 /4 24 6 655
7 18D TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS 328 /8 327 N1 22 0 655
8 20A POPESCU Alexandru lonut ROU 330 /5 324 /16 27 9 654
9 21D SANZHITSYBIKOV Konstantin RUS 319 /26 331 /5 29 3 650
10 28B GRILLERE Thomas FRA 323 21 327 110 24 10 650
11 28C SCHAAP Kevin NED 319 27 330 /7 24 7 649
12 30B SCARANO Nino FRA 324 /13 324 /17 27 9 648
13 29B DANIEL Lucas FRA 324 /16 324 N4 25 7 648
14 26C VAN DEN BERG Sijef NED 322 /23 326 /12 17 6 648
15 23A MARTYNOV Dmytro UKR 332 /3 315 /32 25 7 647
16 31B CURCHOD Alexandre Sul 324 /14 321 /23 22 2 645
17 22C PASQUALUCCI David ITA 328 /6 317 129 20 5 645
18 23B MORGAN Ashe GBR 324 /17 321 122 17 8 645
19 20B OBST Oliver GER 316 /30 328 /9 24 6 644
20 26B RIVAS Carlos ESP 326 /10 318 /24 23 6 644
21 18B MAIER Lukas GER 326 /11 317 27 22 10 643
22 23C MARAN Luca ITA 325 /12 318 /25 18 3 643
23 21B  WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER 319 /28 323 /19 17 1 642
24 24A SOBKO Valentyn UKR 316 /32 325 /13 19 4 641
25 28A SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 324 /18 316 131 17 3 640
26 20D TSYNGUEYV Beligto RUS 315 /33 324 /15 20 4 639
27 27A  SOBON Hubert POL 316 31 322 /20 21 8 638
28 27C DIELEMANS Mitch NED 315 /33 323 /18 18 5 638
29 29A VANDERGUCHT Jonathan BEL 323 /20 315 /33 18 3 638
30 30A DECKERS Michael BEL 323 /19 313 /36 20 5 636
31 25C GHISOLFI Gianluca ITA 324 /15 310 /39 21 7 634
32 29D OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST 321 /24 310 /40 21 6 631
33 31C LINSTER Sebastian HUN 309 39 321 /21 19 6 630
34 26A NAJMAN Damian POL 320 /25 310 /&1 18 7 630
35 19B VIETINGHOFF Dominik GER 317 129 308 /45 16 6 625
36 32A JAUHIAINEN Atte FIN 310 137 314 35 14 5 624
37 32B FABER Adrian Sul 306 /43 317 /26 20 4 623
38 27B RIBAS Vicent ESP 313 /36 310 /41 14 4 623
39 24B FISHER Jamie GBR 313 /35 308 /43 20 6 621
40 33B HUDEC Miroslav CZE 304 /45 317 128 15 5 621
41 19D BAKARIUV Viadimir RUS 306 /42 314 [34 18 7 620
42 23D KIRSEVER Kerem TUR 307 141 311 /38 9 0 618
43 33C WALLACE Darren IRL 310 /38 306 /49 6 2 616
44 24C FERRARINI Nelson ITA 308 /40 307 /46 13 5 615
45 25A KRAVETS Roman UKR 305 /44 308 /44 16 7 613
46 18A PRICOP Costel Lucian ROU 301 /49 312 37 14 0 613
47 31A RASANEN Teemu FIN 292 55 316 /30 14 3 608
48 21A PRELIPCEAN Florin ROU 301 /47 306 /48 15 0 607
49 30D TOMSON Mihkel EST 300 /51 306 /47 15 4 606
50 20C STOSEVSKI Klemen SLO 300 /50 305 /50 13 6 605
51 27D ORLIC Vedran CRO 302 /46 292 /55 17 3 594
52 31D AZNAURIDZE Sandro GEO 290 /56 304 /51 7 2 594
53 22B SLATER Kieran GBR 301 /48 290 /58 12 3 591
54 26D BACAC Adriano CRO 299 /52 291 /57 12 4 590
55 25D DAMIS Antonio CRO 279 /61 303 /52 10 2 582
56 30C KOEV Nikolay Yordanov BUL 292 /54 288 160 11 1 580
57 32C BALAZS Tibor HUN 282 /58 298 /53 8 2 580
58 33A WULFF Nikolaj DEN 281 /59 297 /54 10 2 578
59 21C BAUER Kristjan SLO 287 57 288 /59 12 2 575
60 19A MELEN Stefan Octavian ROU 280 /60 291 /56 7 3 571
61 29C TSENOV Yulian BUL 276 62 287 [61 7 0 563
62 28D TOMSON Henn EST 296 /53 254 162 7 2 550
AR_C73A Report Created: 22 May 2010 19:06 Page 46/87

e 40 DANAGE of Scandinavia 3

- the sport's most innovative supplier of target and scoring systems

i@nseo



Reggio Calabria

European Junior Cup

\(ERRAN
& v

L
/ 7
. 3 m
r@// Recurve Cadet Women 2 K
= % S
%/ A 18-22 May 2010 Qualification Round K- =
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2  10's X's Score
1 11C CAKIROGLU Neslihan TUR 333 /2 325 /4 28 4 658
2 10A DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana RUS 327 /6 331 /1 27 6 658
3 13C OZKAYA Selen TUR 329 /4 326 /2 30 12 655
4 12C UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 334 /1 320 /8 24 8 654
5 07C MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 324 |7 323 /5 25 7 647
6 09A BOLOTOVA Oyuna RUS 329 /5 315 /14 23 8 644
7 07A TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS 333 /3 310 /22 22 6 643
8 14D HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne Sophie DEN 315 /15 325 /3 18 10 640
9 10C PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 319 /9 317 /13 17 3 636
10 15A DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR 315 /14 320 /7 22 6 635
11 08A TIMOFEEVA Kiristina RUS 318 /11 315 /14 25 9 633
12 16C DER KINDEREN Annemarie NED 319 /10 313 /20 17 2 632
13 08B DOMENICI Federica ITA 308 21 323 /6 16 3 631
14 13D LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 316 /13 314 /18 20 4 630
15 07D ALARCON Miriam ESP 321 /8 309 /23 14 5 630
16 07B BAJNO Francesca ITA 316 12 313 119 23 5 629
17 12D MARTIN Rebecca GBR 314 /16 315 /16 17 4 629
18 08C RODIONOVA Polina UKR 312 /18 317 112 14 10 629
19 13B SCHEPPERS Madison FRA 314 /117 315 117 13 2 629
20 14B BRIANNE Noemie FRA 310 /20 318 /11 18 5 628
21 15B PARASKEVOPOULOU Zoi GRE 300 /25 319 /9 18 5 619 CT
22 11A BAUER Katharina GER 307 122 312 121 18 5 619 CT
23 16A ZIZKOVA Klara CZE 298 29 319 /10 11 2 617
24 16B DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL 311 /19 299 /28 11 1 610
25 11B PARNAT Reena EST 302 /23 302 126 14 2 604
26 11D DERREVAN Jenna GBR 300 /26 300 /27 10 3 600
27 12A TAUBE Bianca GER 290 /32 307 /24 9 3 597
28 09C CHORNOHUZ Mariia UKR 300 /24 292 /32 16 2 592
29 13A SUHM Patricia GER 294 130 296 /30 16 3 590
30 10B BOARI Lucilla ITA 300 27 290 /33 12 2 590
31 09D GARCIA Alba ESP 278 35 306 /25 9 4 584
32 14A PLEUNE Tasia BEL 284 33 298 129 14 7 582
33 08D COLOMAR Isabel ESP 290 /31 285 /34 10 3 575
34 09B SARDELLA Eleonora ITA 282 134 293 31 9 0 575
35 14C FORRAY Alina loana ROU 298 28 257 138 9 2 555
36 12B NURMSALU Laura EST 275 36 280 /36 9 1 555
37 15C DE GIULI Clementine Sul 272 137 280 /35 7 3 552
38 10D FISHER Abbie GBR 262 /38 271 137 3 1 533
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RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score

1 34D REMIE Marc NED 339 /5 351 /1 49 24 690

2 37C FRANTZEN Claus DEN 341 /1 344 /6 42 17 685

3 36D TONNAER Bas NED 337 19 346 /3 40 14 683

4 35D SCHREUDERS Colann NED 339 /7 344 |7 40 8 683

5 35A PAVANELLO Riccardo ITA 340 /3 343 /8 37 15 683

6 38D YAVUZ Muammer TUR 335 /10 346 /2 42 16 681

7 36C KNUDSEN Mads DEN 338 /8 342 /10 36 8 680

8 38B MARBACHER Kevin Sul 339 /6 340 N4 36 6 679

9 36B RONNOW Christopher SWE 334 /14 344 |5 36 17 678

10 39C PUCER Matej SLO 340 /3 336 /17 37 18 676

11 37B FRIBERG Jonathan SWE 331 /18 345 /4 34 14 676

12 34B LUNDSTROM Viktor SWE 341 /2 333 /23 32 10 674

13 38A RENARD Alexander BEL 331 119 342 /11 32 7 673 CT

14 39D COSKUN Ali Riza TUR 334 /13 339 /15 32 7 673 CT

15 38C GALYANOV Alexander RUS 330 120 342 /9 34 13 672

16 35C KROGSHEDE Mads Juul DEN 331 17 341 113 33 17 672

17 37A UGGERI Matteo ITA 335 /11 336 /18 32 10 671

18 34A VINCENZI Fabio ITA 334 12 334 20 32 12 668

19 34C DARUM Andreas DEN 332 /15 334 21 30 13 666

20 36A DIBENEDETTO Luca ITA 328 122 338 /16 30 9 666

21 39A ACKX Enzo BEL 331 /16 335 /19 29 14 666

22 37D AKDAG Aykut TUR 330 21 334 22 27 11 664

23 35B DANIELSSON Jesper SWE 321 123 341 /12 31 10 662
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RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
1 04B BURNET Lucie FRA 336 /3 345 /1 37 8 681
2 03B CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS 347 /1 331 /4 36 8 678
3 05B KOLAREK Matea CRO 338 /2 326 /7 28 8 664
4 02B JOHANSSON Malin SWE 325 /7 338 /2 29 9 663
5 04A PERROTT Mary GBR 329 /4 332 /3 26 11 661
6 02A DAVIES Kirsty GBR 321 /9 326 /6 19 7 647
7 05A MARTENS Naomi BEL 325 /5 320 /9 22 4 645
8 03C LANDI Elisabetta ITA 317 10 328 /5 21 3 645
9 04C BOGGIATTO Debora ITA 325 /6 320 /8 20 7 645
10 02D SULUN Esra TUR 324 /8 318 /1 24 7 642
11 03A COGGINS Zoe GBR 312 11 318 /12 16 7 630
12 02C ZANOTTI Federica ITA 311 /12 319 /10 14 7 630
13 05C  SIGIL Michalina Josephine DEN 292 13 318 /13 11 5 610
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RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2  10's X's Score
1 36A HANSEN Stephan DEN 351 /2 347 /3 50 23 698
2 39B BOJTI Rébert HUN 348 /3 346 /4 48 19 694
3 37A MIKKELSEN Simon DEN 351 /1 342 /5 49 21 693
4 39A KOOLS Reginald BEL 344 |5 349 /2 47 21 693
5 34A FRIESE Nicklas DEN 340 /8 349 /1 46 24 689
6 35A SIGIL Peter DEN 347 /4 342 /6 43 16 689
7 34B  KOZHIN Dmitry RUS 342 /7 341 /9 39 19 683
8 38B CERNE Arne SLO 339 /9 339 13 34 10 678
9 38C FEUCHT Lorenz Sul 338 /10 339 /11 38 13 677
10 35C PARDINI Leonardo ITA 336 /13 341 /8 35 10 677
11 36B TRETYACHENKO Nikolay RUS 343 /6 333 /15 39 13 676
12 34C ROTA Emanuele ITA 335 /14 341 /10 37 14 676
13 35D VAVRO Mario CRO 334 /16 341 /7 37 12 675
14 39C HUMPHREYS Ben GBR 336 /12 339 112 33 12 675
15 36D SUVAK Andelo CRO 338 /11 333 /16 31 12 671
16 36C FRASSATI Lorenzo ITA 334 /15 334 14 29 11 668
17 34D BUDEN Domagoj CRO 331 /18 332 117 27 9 663
18 37B STOSEVSKI Luka SLO 329 20 324 /18 23 6 653
19 35B AVDEEV Nikolay RUS 333 /17 320 120 22 8 653
20 37C RUDAZ Kenny Sul 327 21 323 119 21 9 650
21 38A HALLEN Mattias SWE 329 /19 301 /21 22 3 630
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RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2  10's X's Score
1 04C CERNE Toja SLO 342 /2 349 /1 43 20 691
2 05C VERMEULEN Jody NED 347 /1 341 /5 44 20 688
3 03A SELYUKOVA Victoria RUS 339 /3 347 /2 41 12 686
4 05B FRANDSEN Ida DEN 338 /4 341 /3 37 13 679
5 04A TEREKHOVA Oksanna RUS 336 /6 339 /7 34 12 675
6 04B AALIN George GBR 332 /9 341 /4 36 10 673
7 03D ERIKSSON Mimmi SWE 337 15 334 /8 34 17 671
8 05A VALD Alexsandra RUS 331 /10 339 /6 32 14 670
9 04D GRILLO Deborah ITA 333 /8 334 /9 30 8 667
10 03C JANEZIC Aja SLO 336 /7 330 /10 25 11 666
11 03B ORLIC Maja CRO 322 /11 317 11 19 7 639
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Qualification Round
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score 1/8
Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

N

RUS - Russia

ESP - Spain

ITA - ltaly

POL - Poland

UKR - Ukraine

MEX - Mexico

CZE - Czech Republic

TUR - Turkey

GER - Germany

BEL - Belgium

EST - Estonia

DEN - Denmark

SWE - Sweden

GBR - Great Britain

BLR - Belarus

4A
4B
4C

2A
2B
2C

6A
6B
6C

8A
8B
8C

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

A
7B
7C

5A
5B
5C

9A
9B
9C

11A
11B
11C

15A
15B
15C

13A
13B
13C

14A
14B
14C

10A
10B
10C

12A
12B
12C

CHULDUM Artysh
GOMBOEYV Kheshegto
SYSOEV llya

FERNANDEZ Antonio
RODRIGUEZ Juan.i
SANTANA Ignacio

PIANESI Lorenzo
MANCIONE Luca
MORELLO Marco

JAWORSKI Maciej
NOWAK Piotr
SZEMIK Maciej

MARCHENKO Yevhen
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
KOLIADINTSEYV Vasyl

FARJAT Amin
VIVAS ALCALA Pedro
BRIONES Alejandro

PERTLIK Filip
NOVOTNY Vojtech
HAJDUK Frantisek

CORBA Yusuf
CINAR Sermet
ESKICI Osman

NESEMANN Simon
BROSI Clemens
SKOERIES Eric

VAN BULCK Mathias
BITTERS Jan
ROYEN Laurent Francois

RAAG Ragnar
PUTNIK Sander
ALLIK Taavo

LAURSEN Martin Klingenberg
IPSEN Benjamin Hindborg
KROM-THAYSEN Asbjorn

BERGIUS Robin
BLOMGREN Tobias
LAGNEHOLT Marcus

EVANS Sean
CROFT Glen
MORTLOCK James

KUZMIN Aliaksei
KAROUKIN Anton
ANISHKEVICH Maksim

1890 /04 188

1896 /02 197

1880 /06 193

1849 /08 209

1891 /03 207

1930 /01  -Bye-

1859 /07 191

1889 /05 202

1834 /09 189

1827 /11 187

1665 /15 185

1788 /13 183

1769 /14 180

1830 /10 176

1788 /12 169

200

208

201

205

195

192

190

189

204

213

208

199

195

192

202

191
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 GER - Germany 4A VIEHMEIER Isabel 1831 /04 -Bye- 192 199 195
4B RODE Julia
4C ERNST Christine
2 POL - Poland 6A RZASA Joanna 1810 /06  -Bye- 193 208 187
6B WYCZECHOWSKA Paula
6C LESNIAK Natalia
3 UKR - Ukraine 1A GRACHOVA Daria 1876 /01 -Bye- 190 194 211
1B GOLIANOVA Svitlana
1C DUBAS Iryna
4 BLR - Belarus 7A HUL Iryna 1778 /07 -Bye- 187 182 193
7B NIKULINA Liubou
7C PRANEVICH Natallia
5 RUS - Russia 3A BOMBOEVA Anna 1844 /03 -Bye- 185
3B BANZARAKTSAEVA Mayya
3C MAKUSHINA Aleksandra
6 MEX - Mexico 2A AVITIA Mariana 1852 /02  -Bye- 180
2B CHAVEZ Julia Claudia
2C GAMON Wendy
7 ESP - Spain 8A FERNANDEZ Helena 1768 /08 178 178
8B GRANDAL Iria
8C NADAL Antonia Lara
8 ITA - ltaly 5A FILIPPI Gloria 1821 /05 -Bye- 175
5B MANDIA Claudia
5C MIRIA Gaia Cristiana
9 SIN - Singapore 9A CHEOK Khang Leng Elizabeth 1729 /09 176
9B LOH Tze Rong Vanessa
9C WONG Sook Wai Samantha
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

N

FRA - France

NED - Netherlands

RUS - Russia

UKR - Ukraine

POL - Poland

GER - Germany

TUR - Turkey

ESP - Spain

SLO - Slovenia

ITA - ltaly

ROU - Romania

GBR - Great Britain

EST - Estonia

CRO - Croatia

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

A
7B
7C

5A
5B
5C

9A
9B
9C

4A
4B
4C

2A
2B
2C

6A
6B
6C

10A
10B
10C

8A
8B
8C

11A
11B
11C

12A
12B
12C

13A
13B
13C

14A
14B
14C

GRILLERE Thomas
SCARANO Nino
DANIEL Lucas

SCHAAP Kevin
VAN DEN BERG Sjef
DIELEMANS Mitch

TSYBZHITOV Bolot

SANZHITSYBIKOV Konstantin

BAKARIUV Vladimir

KOMONYUK Vitaliy
MARTYNOV Dmytro
KRAVETS Roman

SIERAKOWSKI Kacper
SOBON Hubert
NAJMAN Damian

OBST Oliver
MAIER Lukas
WECKMUELLER Maximilian

YILMAZ Yagiz
GULACAR lbrahim Ethem
KIRSEVER Kerem

SALMERON Alvaro
RIVAS Carlos
RIBAS Vicent

STRAJHAR Klemen
RIJAVEC Jan
BAUER Kristjan

PASQUALUCCI David
MARAN Luca
GHISOLFI Gianluca

POPESCU Alexandru lonut
PRICOP Costel Lucian
PRELIPCEAN Florin

MORGAN Ashe
FISHER Jamie
SLATER Kieran

OJAMAE Pearu Jakob
TOMSON Mihkel
TOMSON Henn

ORLIC Vedran
BACAC Adriano
DAMIS Antonio

1946

1935

1925

1928

1908

1929

1942

1927

1900

1922

1874

1857

1787

1766

/01

/03

/07

/05

/09

/04

/02

/06

/10

/08

/11

112

/13

/14

_Bye_

207

205

202

195

191

.Bye.

207

202

194

193

186

178

175

209

197

204

207

207

206

202

196

210

211

199

205

212

206

213

204
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

N

TUR - Turkey

UKR - Ukraine

RUS - Russia

GER - Germany

ITA - ltaly

ESP - Spain

GBR - Great Britain

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

4A
4B
4C

6A
6B
6C

7A
7B
7C

CAKIROGLU Neslihan
OZKAYA Selen
UNSAL Begunhan Elif

MARCHENKO Veronika
PAVLOVA Anastasia
RODIONOVA Polina

DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana
TIMOFEEVA Kristina

BAUER Katharina
TAUBE Bianca
SUHM Patricia

DOMENICI Federica
BAJNO Francesca
BOARI Lucilla

ALARCON Miriam
GARCIA Alba
COLOMAR lsabel

MARTIN Rebecca
DERREVAN Jenna
FISHER Abbie

1967

1912

1934

1806

1850

1789

1762

/01

/03

/02

/05

104

/06

107

_Bye_

200

200

201

181

178

168

214

217

203

204

212

205

201

189
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Compound Junior Men Team
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName
No

RR Score
Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1 SWE - Sweden 2A RONNOW Christopher
2B FRIBERG Jonathan
2C LUNDSTROM Viktor

N

NED - Netherlands 1A REMIE Marc
1B TONNAER Bas
1C SCHREUDERS Colann

3 ITA - ltaly 5A PAVANELLO Riccardo
5B VINCENZI Fabio
5C DI BENEDETTO Luca

4 TUR - Turkey 3A YAVUZ Muammer
3B COSKUN Ali Riza
3C AKDAG Aykut

5 DEN - Denmark 4A KNUDSEN Mads
4B KROGSHEDE Mads Juul
4C DARUM Andreas

2028 /02

2056 /01

2017 /05

2018 /03

2018 /04

_Bye_

.Bye.

224

.Bye.

219

222

222

215

208

214

211

222

219
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/2 Finals
No Rank
GBR - Great Britain 1A PERROTT Mary 1938 /01 -Bye- -Bye-
1B DAVIES Kirsty
1C COGGINS Zoe
ITA - ltaly 2A LANDI Elisabetta 1920 /02  -Bye-
2B BOGGIATTO Debora
2C ZANOTTI Federica
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Compound Cadet Men Team

/ Reggio Calabria European Junior Cup
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/ 18-22 May 2010 Qualification Round
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName
No

RR Score
Rank

1/2

Finals

1 DEN - Denmark 1A HANSEN Stephan
1B MIKKELSEN Simon
1C FRIESE Nicklas

2 RUS - Russia 3A KOZHIN Dmitry
3B TRETYACHENKO Nikolay
3C AVDEEV Nikolay

3 ITA - ltaly 2A PARDINI Leonardo
2B ROTA Emanuele
2C FRASSATI Lorenzo

4 CRO - Croatia 4A VAVRO Mario
4B SUVAK Andelo
4C BUDEN Domagoj

2080 /01

2012 /03

2021 /02

2009 /04

230

222

216

216

220

219

217

206
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/ Reggio Calabria European Junior Cup @@o\‘“”‘”%%
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{Q/// Compound Cadet Women Team z 3
7 18-22 May 2010 Qualification Round =

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/2 Finals
No Rank
RUS - Russia 1A SELYUKOVA Victoria 2031 /01 -Bye- -Bye-

1B TEREKHOVA Oksanna
1C VALD Alexsandra
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European Junior Cup

Mixed Team Recurve Junior

Qualification Round
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 MEX - Mexico 1A FARJAT Amin 1310 /01 135 136 142 140
1B AVITIA Mariana
2 RUS - Russia 2A CHULDUM Artysh 1276 /02 141 146 144 128
2A BADMAZHAPOQV Chingis
2B BOMBOEVA Anna
3 ITA - ltaly 5A PIANESI Lorenzo 1256 /05 122 139 137 143
5B FILIPPI Gloria
4 FIN - Finland 14A VAINIONPAA Petri 1185 /14 126 133 127 133
14B SORSA Tanja
5 CZE - Czech Republic 10A PERTLIK Filip 1229 /10 130 137
10B PANIKOVA Zuzana
6 BLR - Belarus 9A KUZMIN Aliaksei 1230 /09 128 128
9A KAROUKIN Anton
9B HUL Iryna
7 ESP - Spain 4A FERNANDEZ Antonio 1264 /04 134 126
4B FERNANDEZ Helena
8 SIN - Singapore 11A ABDUD Dayyan Bin Mohamed Jaffar 1211 /11 127 125
11B CHEOK Khang Leng Elizabeth
9 POL - Poland 7A JAWORSKI Maciej 1245 /07 121
7B RZASA Joanna
9 GER - Germany 8A NESEMANN Simon 1239 /08 120
8B VIEHMEIER Isabel
9 GBR - Great Britain 13A EVANS Sean 1207 /13 119
13B BEASLEY SUFFOLK Hannah
9 ARM - Armenia 6A SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil 1247 /06 118
6B SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar
9 SUI - Switzerland 16A MULLER Axel 1176 /16 117
16B STREBEL Jana
9 FRA - France 12A ROSSIGNOL Julien 1207 /12 116
12B LENGLET Marion
9 UKR - Ukraine 3A IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 1267 /03 112
3A MARCHENKO Yevhen
3B GRACHOVA Daria
9 SWE - Sweden 15A BERGIUS Robin 1179 /15 98
15B ANDERSSON lda
17 EST - Estonia RAAG Ragnar 1062 /17
SOOP Anneli
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European Junior Cup

Mixed Team Recurve Cadet

Qualification Round
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 RUS - Russia 3A TSYBZHITOV Bolot 1313 /03 147 139 136 135
3B DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana
2 ESP - Spain 4A SALMERON Alvaro 1290 /04 139 140 137 128
4B ALARCON Miriam
3 TUR - Turkey 1A YILMAZ Yagiz 1322 /01 142 148 133 142
1B CAKIROGLU Neslihan
4 ITA - ltaly 7A PASQUALUCCI David 1276 /07 140 143 135 135
7B DOMENICI Federica
5 UKR - Ukraine 2A KOMONYUK Vitaliy 1315 /02 139 141
2B MARCHENKO Veronika
6 NED - Netherlands 5A SCHAAP Kevin 1281 /05 141 139
5B DER KINDEREN Annemarie
7 EST - Estonia 11A OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 1235 /11 139 134
11B PARNAT Reena
8 GER - Germany 9A OBST Oliver 1263 /09 135 124
9B BAUER Katharina
9 ROU - Romania 14A POPESCU Alexandru lonut 1209 /14 141
14B FORRAY Alina loana
9 SUl - Switzerland 15A CURCHOD Alexandre 1197 /15 138
15B DE GIULI Clementine
9 CZE - Czech Republic 10A HUDEC Miroslav 1238 /10 136
10B ZIZKOVA Klara
9 DEN - Denmark 13A WULFF Nikolaj 1218 /13 135
13B HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne Sophie
9 BEL - Belgium 12A VANDERGUCHT Jonathan 1220 /12 134
12B PLEUNE Tasia
9 FRA - France 6A GRILLERE Thomas 1279 /06 132
6B SCHEPPERS Madison
9 GBR - Great Britain 8A MORGAN Ashe 1274 /08 132
8B MARTIN Rebecca
9 BUL - Bulgaria 16A KOEV Nikolay Yordanov 1190 /16 131
16B DANAILOVA Dobromira
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 ITA - ltaly 3A PAVANELLO Riccardo 1328 /03 148 149 136
3B LANDI Elisabetta

2 RUS - Russia 1A GALYANOV Alexander 1350 /01 -Bye- 145 133
1B CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana

3 SWE - Sweden 2A  RONNOW Christopher 1341 /02 -Bye- 146 150
2B JOHANSSON Malin

4 TUR - Turkey 4A YAVUZ Muammer 1323 /04 133 139 139
4B SULUN Esra

5 DEN - Denmark 6A FRANTZEN Claus 1295 /06 143
6B SIGIL Michalina Josephine

6 BEL - Belgium 5A RENARD Alexander 1318 /05 133
5B MARTENS Naomi
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 DEN - Denmark 1A HANSEN Stephan 1377 /01 -Bye- 146 151
1B FRANDSEN Ida

2 SWE - Sweden 7A HALLEN Mattias 1301 /07 150 145 143
7B ERIKSSON Mimmi

3 ITA - ltaly 5A PARDINI Leonardo 1344 /05 149 142 151
5B GRILLO Deborah

4 SLO - Slovenia 3A CERNE Arne 1369 /03 150 144 144
3B CERNE Toja

5 GBR - Great Britain 4A HUMPHREYS Ben 1348 /04 146
4B AALIN George

6 RUS - Russia 2A KOZHIN Dmitry 1369 /02 142
2B SELYUKOVA Victoria

7 CRO - Croatia 6A VAVRO Mario 1314 /06 135
6B ORLIC Maja
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Recurve Junior Men Team 2 3
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// v 18-22 May 2010 Final Round 5 -
EMAVY
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1930 MEX Mexico
1A Farjat Amin
1B Vivas Alcala Pedro .
1C Briones Alejandro Mexico
-Bye- 192
Poland
9/ 1834 GER Germany 189 199
9A Nesemann Simon
9B Brosi Clemens
9C  Skoeries Eric Poland
8/ 1849 POL Poland 209 205
8A Jaworski Maciej
8B Nowak Piotr
8C Szemik Maciej Russia
5/ 1889 TUR Turkey 202 195
5A Corba Yusuf
5B Cinar Sermet
5C  Eskici Osman Turkey
12/ 1788 BLR Belarus 169 189
12A Kuzmin Aliaksei
12B Karoukin Anton
12C Anishkevich Maksim Russia
13/ 1788 DEN Denmark 183 204
13A Laursen Martin Klingenberg
13B Ipsen Benjamin Hindborg i
13C Krom-Thaysen Asbjorn Russia
4/ 1890 RUS Russia 188 200
4A Chuldum Artysh
4B Gomboev Kheshegto GOLD
4C Sysoevliya Russia
3/ 1891 UKR Ukraine 207
3A Marchenko Yevhen
3B Ivanytskyy Heorhiy .
3C  Koliadintsev Vasyl Ukraine
14/ 1769 SWE Sweden 180 195
14A Bergius Robin
14B Blomgren Tobias
14C Lagneholt Marcus Italy
11/ 1827 BEL Belgium 187 208
11A Van Bulck Mathias
11B Bitters Jan
11C Royen Laurent Francois Italy
6/ 1880 ITA Italy 193 201
6A Pianesi Lorenzo
6B Mancione Luca
6C Morello Marco Spain
7/ 1859 CZE Czech Republic 191 192
7A Pertlik Filip
7B Novotny Vojtech i S”-\_/ER
7C Hajduk Frantisek Czech Republic Spain
10/ 1830 GBR Great Britain 176 190
10A Evans Sean
10B Croft Glen
10C Mortlock James Spain
15/ 1665 EST Estonia 185 213 |
15A Raag Ragnar Poland
15B Putnik Sander i 191 BRONZE
15C  Aliik Taavo Spain Italy
2/ 1896 ESP  Spain 197 208
2A Fernandez Antonio Italy
2B Rodriguez Juan.i 202
2C Santana Ignacio
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Recurve Junior Women Team 2 3
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RR Rank / Bk NONOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1876 UKR Ukraine
1A Grachova Daria
1B Golianova Svitlana )
1C  Dubas Iryna Ukraine
-Bye- 190
Ukraine
9/ 1729 SIN  Singapore 176 194
9A Cheok Khang Leng Elizabeth
9B Loh Tze Rong Vanessa i
9C Wong Sook Wai Samantha Spain
8/ 1768 ESP  Spain 178 178
8A Fernandez Helena
8B Grandal Iria
8C Nadal Antonia Lara Germany
5/ 1821 ITA  ltaly 195
5A Filippi Gloria
5B Mandia Claudia
5C Miria Gaia Cristiana Italy
-Bye- 175
Germany
Bye- 199
Germany
4/ 1831 GER Germany 192
4A Viehmeier Isabel
4B Rode Julia GOLD
4C Ernst Christine Germany
3/ 1844 RUS Russia
3A Bomboeva Anna
3B Banzaraktsaeva Mayya .
3C Makushina Aleksandra Russia
-Bye- 185
Poland
Bye- 208
Poland
6/ 1810 POL Poland 193
6A Rzasa Joanna
6B Wyczechowska Paula
6C Lesniak Natalia Poland
7/ 1778 BLR Belarus 187
7A Hul Iryna
7B Nikulina Liubou SILVER
7C  Pranevich Natallia Belarus Poland
-Bye- 187
Belarus
182
-Bvye-
y Ukraine
_ 211 |BRONZE
Mexico Ukraine
2/ 1852 MEX Mexico 180
2A Avitia Mariana Belarus
2B Chavez Julia Claudia 193
2C Gamon Wendy
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RR Rank / Bk NONOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1946 FRA France
1A Grillere Thomas
1B Scarano Nino
1C Daniel Lucas France
-Bye- 209
France
9/ 1908 POL Poland 195 210
9A Sierakowski Kacper
9B Sobon Hubert
9C Najman Damian Poland
8/ 1922 ITA Italy 194 207
8A Pasqualucci David
8B Maran Luca
8C Ghisolfi Gianluca France
5/ 1928 UKR Ukraine 202 212
5A Komonyuk Vitaliy
5B Martynov Dmytro )
5C Kravets Roman Ukraine
12/ 1857 GBR Great Britain 186 207
12A Morgan Ashe
12B Fisher Jamie
12C Slater Kieran Ukraine
13/ 1787 EST Estonia 178 205
13A Ojamae Pearu Jakob
13B Tomson Mihkel
13C Tomson Henn Germany
4/ 1929 GER Germany 191 206
4A Obst Oliver
4B Maier Lukas GOLD
4C Weckmueller Maximilian France
3/ 1935 NED Netherlands 207
3A Schaap Kevin
3B Van Den Berg Sjef
3C Dielemans Mitch Netherlands
14/ 1766 CRO Croatia 175 197
14A Orlic Vedran
14B Bacac Adriano
14C Damis Antonio Netherlands
11/ 1874 ROU Romania 193 211
11A Popescu Alexandru lonut
11B Pricop Costel Lucian .
11C Prelipcean Florin Spain
6/ 1927 ESP  Spain 207 196
6A Salmeron Alvaro
6B Rivas Carlos
6C Ribas Vicent Netherlands
7/ 1925 RUS Russia 205 206
7A Tsybzhitov Bolot
7B Sanzhitsybikov Konstantin i SILVER
7C  Bakariuv Viadimir Russia Netherlands
10/ 1900 SLO Slovenia 202 204
10A Strajhar Klemen
10B Rijavec Jan
10C Bauer Kristjan Russia
199
-Bvye- .
y Ukraine
204 BRONZE
Turkey Russia
2/ 1942 TUR Turkey 202 .
2A Yilmaz Yagiz Russia
2B Gulacar Ibrahim Ethem 213
2C Kirsever Kerem
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RR Rank / Bk NONOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round
1/ 1967 TUR  Turkey
1A Cakiroglu Neslihan
1B Ozkaya Selen
1Cc Unsal Begunhan Elif Turkey
-Bye- 214
Turkey
5/ 1806 GER Germany 201 212
5A Bauer Katharina
5B Taube Bianca
5C  Suhm Patricia Germany
4/ 1850 ITA Italy 181 204
4A Domenici Federica
4B Bajno Francesca GOLD
4C Boari Lucilla Turkey
3/ 1912 UKR Ukraine 200
3A Marchenko Veronika
3B Pavlova Anastasia 3
3C Rodionova Polina Ukraine
6/ 1789 ESP  Spain 178 217
6A Alarcon Miriam
6B Garcia Alba
6C Colomar Isabel Ukraine
7/ 1762 GBR Great Britain 168 205
7A Martin Rebecca
7B Derrevan Jenna . S|LVER
7C  Fisher Abbie Russia Ukraine
2/ 1934 RUS Russia 200 203
2A Dashidorzhieva Tuyana
2B Tsyrempilova Sayana
2C Timofeeva Kristina
Germany
189 BRONZE
Russia
Russia
201
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RR Rank / Bk NoNOC - Name

1/4 Semifinals

Finals

Score Elimin. Round
1/ 2056 NED Netherlands
1A Remie Marc
1B Tonnaer Bas
1C  Schreuders Colann Netherlands
-Bye- 222
Netherlands
5/ 2017 ITA ltaly 224 211
5A Pavanello Riccardo
5B Vincenzi Fabio
5C Di Benedetto Luca Italy
4/ 2018 DEN Denmark 219 215
4A Knudsen Mads
4B Krogshede Mads Juul GOLD
4C Darum Andreas Sweden
3/ 2018 TUR Turkey
3A Yavuz Muammer
3B Coskun Ali Riza
3C  Akdag Aykut Turkey
-Bye- 208
Sweden
-Bye- 214
SILVER
Sweden Netherlands
2/ 2028 SWE Sweden 222
2A Ronnow Christopher
2B Friberg Jonathan
2C Lundstrom Viktor
Italy
222 BRONZE
Italy
Turkey
219
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Semifinals Finals

1/ 1938 GBR Great Britain
1A Perrott Mary
1B Davies Kirsty
1c Coggins Zoe

_Bye_

_Bye_

2/ 1920 ITA Italy
2A Landi Elisabetta
2B Boggiatto Debora
2C Zanotti Federica

Great Britain

GOLD
Great Britain

_Bye_

SILVER
Italy

BRONZE
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RR Rank / Bk NONOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score
1/ 2080 DEN Denmark 230
1A Hansen Stephan
1B Mikkelsen Simon
1C  Friese Nicklas Denmark
4/ 2009 CRO Croatia 216 220
4A Vavro Mario
4B Suvak Andelo GOLD
4Cc Buden Domagoj Denmark
3/ 2012 RUS Russia 222
3A Kozhin Dmitry
3B Tretyachenko Nikolay i
3C Avdeev Nikolay Russia
2/ 2021 ITA Italy 216 219
2A Pardini Leonardo
2B Rota Emanuele S|LVER
2C Frassati Lorenzo Russia
Croatia
206 BRONZE
Italy
Italy
217
AR_C75C Report Created: 22 May 2010 19:06 Page 70/87

anees 40 DANAGE of Scandinavia 35 ...

- the sport's most innovative supplier of target and scoring systems




\(ERRAN
& v

oo

/ Reggio Calabria European Junior Cup
v

Q
<
< m
Compound Cadet Women Team z E
Z N . %) s
o 18-22 May 2010 Final Round Y A
MAY
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score
1/ 2031 RUS Russia
1A Selyukova Victoria
1B Terekhova Oksanna .
1C Vald Alexsandra Russia
_Bye_
GOLD
Russia
_Bye_
SILVER
BRONZE
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RR Rank / Bk NONOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1310 MEX Mexico 135
1A Farjat Amin
1B Avitia Mariana .
Mexico
16/ 1176 SUI Switzerland 117 136
16A Muller Axel
16B Strebel Jana
Mexico
9/ 1230 BLR Belarus 128 142
9A Kuzmin Aliaksei
9B Hul Iryna
Belarus
8/ 1239 GER Germany 120 128
8A Nesemann Simon
8B Viehmeier Isabel
Mexico
5/ 1256 ITA  ltaly 122 140
5A Pianesi Lorenzo
5B Filippi Gloria
Italy
12/ 1207 FRA France 116 139
12A Rossignol Julien
12B Lenglet Marion
Italy
13/ 1207 GBR Great Britain 119 137
13A Evans Sean
13B Beasley Suffolk Hannah i
Spain
4/ 1264 ESP  Spain 134 126
4A Fernandez Antonio
4B Fernandez Helena GOLD
Mexico
3/ 1267 UKR Ukraine 112
3A Ivanytskyy Heorhiy
3B Grachova Daria )
Finland
14/ 1185 FIN Finland 126 133
14A Vainionpaa Petri
14B Sorsa Tanja
Finland
11/ 1211 SIN  Singapore 127 127
11A Abdud Dayyan Bin Mohamed Jaffar
11B Cheok Khang Leng Elizabeth .
Singapore
6/ 1247 ARM Armenia 118 125
6A Shahnazaryan Vasil
6B Shahnazaryan Gohar
Russia
7/ 1245 POL Poland 121 128
7A Jaworski Maciej
B Rzasa Joanna . S”-VER
Czech Republic Russia
10/ 1229 CZE Czech Republic 130 137
10A Pertlik Filip
10B Panikova Zuzana
Russia
15/ 1179 SWE Sweden 98 144 aly
15A Bergius Robin
15B Andersson Ida . 143 BRONZE
Russia Italy
2/ 1276 RUS Russia 141 146 .
2A Chuldum Artysh Finland
2B Bomboeva Anna 133
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Score Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1322 TUR Turkey 142
1A Yilmaz Yagiz
1B Cakiroglu Neslihan Turkey
16/ 1190 BUL Bulgaria 131 148
16A Koev Nikolay Yordanov
16B Danailova Dobromira Turkey
9/ 1263 GER Germany 135 133
9A Obst Oliver
9B Bauer Katharina Germany
8/ 1274 GBR Great Britain 132 124
8A Morgan Ashe
8B Martin Rebecca Spain
5/ 1281 NED Netherlands 141 128
5A Schaap Kevin
5B Der Kinderen Annemarie Netherlands
12/ 1220 BEL Belgium 134 139
12A Vandergucht Jonathan
12B Pleune Tasia Spain
13/ 1218 DEN Denmark 135 137
13A Wulff Nikolaj .
13B Holdt-Caspersen Nynne Sophie Spam
4/ 1290 ESP  Spain 139 140
4A Salmeron Alvaro GOLD
4B Alarcon Miriam Russia
3/ 1313 RUS Russia 147
3A Tsybzhitov Bolot )
3B Dashidorzhieva Tuyana Russia
14/ 1209 ROU Romania 141 139
14A Popescu Alexandru lonut
14B Forray Alina loana Russia
11/ 1235 EST Estonia 139 136
11A Ojamae Pearu Jakob .
11B Pamat Reena Estonia
6/ 1279 FRA France 132 134
6A Grillere Thomas
6B Scheppers Madison Russia
71 1276 ITA Italy 140 135
A Pasqualucci David SILYER
B Domenici Federica Italy Spam
10/ 1238 CZE Czech Republic 136 143
10A Hudec Miroslav
10B Zizkova Klara ItaIy
15/ 1197 SUl Switzerland 138 135
15A Curchod Alexandre . Turkey BRONZE
158 De Giuli Clementine Ukraine 142
2/ 1315 UKR Ukraine 139 141 Turkey
2A Komonyuk Vitaliy
2B Marchenko Veronika Italy
135
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RR Rank / Bk NONOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round
1/ 1350 RUS Russia
1A Galyanov Alexander .
1B Cherkashneva Svetlana Russia
-Bye- 145
Russia
5/ 1318 BEL Belgium 133 T.17 133
5A Renard Alexander
5B Martens Naomi Turkey
4/ 1323 TUR  Turkey 133 T.18 139
4A Yavuz Muammer GOLD
4B Sulun Esra Italy
3/ 1328 ITA Italy 148
3A Pavanello Riccardo
3B Landi Elisabetta Italy
6/ 1295 DEN Denmark 143 149
6A Frantzen Claus
6B Sigil Michalina Josephine Italy
-Bye- 136
SILVER
Sweden Russia
2/ 1341 SWE Sweden 146
2A Ronnow Christopher
2B Johansson Malin
Turkey
139 BRONZE
Sweden
Sweden
150
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RR Rank / Bk NONOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round
1/ 1377 DEN Denmark
1A Hansen Stephan
1B Frandsen Ida Denmark
-Bye- 146
Denmark
5/ 1344 ITA Italy 149 151
5A Pardini Leonardo
5B Grillo Deborah Italy
4/ 1348 GBR Great Britain 146 142
4A Humphreys Ben GOLD
4B Aalin George Denmark
3/ 1369 SLO Slovenia 150
3A Cerne Arne .
3B Ceme Toja Slovenia
6/ 1314 CRO Croatia 135 144
6A Vavro Mario
6B Orlic Maja Sweden
7/ 1301 SWE Sweden 150 143
7A Hallen Mattias SILVER
B Eriksson Mimmi Sweden Sweden
2/ 1369 RUS Russia 142 145
2A Kozhin Dmitry
2B Selyukova Victoria
Italy
151 BRONZE
Italy
Slovenia
144
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Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 MEX - Mexico FARJAT Amin 652 1930
VIVAS ALCALA Pedro 643
BRIONES Alejandro 635
2 ESP - Spain FERNANDEZ Antonio 649 1896
RODRIGUEZ Juan.i 627
SANTANA Ignacio 620
3 UKR - Ukraine MARCHENKO Yevhen 638 1891
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 638
KOLIADINTSEYV Vasyl 615
4 RUS - Russia CHULDUM Artysh 634 1890
GOMBOEYV Kheshegto 628
SYSOEV llya 628
5 TUR - Turkey CORBA Yusuf 637 1889
CINAR Sermet 630
ESKICI Osman 622
6 ITA - ltaly PIANESI Lorenzo 636 1880
MANCIONE Luca 636
MORELLO Marco 608
7 CZE - Czech Republic PERTLIK Filip 648 1859
NOVOTNY Vojtech 619
HAJDUK Frantisek 592
8 POL - Poland JAWORSKI Maciej 634 1849
NOWAK Piotr 616
SZEMIK Maciej 599
9 GER - Germany NESEMANN Simon 622 1834
BROSI Clemens 619
SKOERIES Eric 593
10 GBR - Great Britain EVANS Sean 628 1830
CROFT Glen 608
MORTLOCK James 594
11 BEL - Belgium VAN BULCK Mathias 626 1827
BITTERS Jan 613
ROYEN Laurent Francois 588
12 BLR - Belarus KUZMIN Aliaksei 608 1788 T.41;15
KAROUKIN Anton 594
ANISHKEVICH Maksim 586
13 DEN - Denmark LAURSEN Martin Klingenberg 601 1788 T.40;10
IPSEN Benjamin Hindborg 596
KROM-THAYSEN Asbjorn 5901
14 SWE - Sweden BERGIUS Robin 612 1769
BLOMGREN Tobias 584
LAGNEHOLT Marcus 573
15 EST - Estonia RAAG Ragnar 594 1665
PUTNIK Sander 559
ALLIK Taavo 512
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RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 UKR - Ukraine GRACHOVA Daria 629 1876
GOLIANOVA Svitlana 627
DUBAS Iryna 620

2 MEX - Mexico AVITIA Mariana 658 1852
CHAVEZ Julia Claudia 602
GAMON Wendy 592

3 RUS - Russia BOMBOEVA Anna 642 1844
BANZARAKTSAEVA Mayya 601
MAKUSHINA Aleksandra 601

4 GER - Germany VIEHMEIER Isabel 617 1831
RODE Julia 616
ERNST Christine 598

5 ITA - ltaly FILIPPI Gloria 620 1821
MANDIA Claudia 603
MIRIA Gaia Cristiana 598

6 POL - Poland RZASA Joanna 611 1810
WYCZECHOWSKA Paula 604
LESNIAK Natalia 595

7 BLR - Belarus HUL Iryna 622 1778
NIKULINA Liubou 587
PRANEVICH Natallia 569

8 ESP - Spain FERNANDEZ Helena 615 1768
GRANDAL lIria 595
NADAL Antonia Lara 558

9 SIN - Singapore CHEOK Khang Leng Elizabeth 597 1729
LOH Tze Rong Vanessa 577
WONG Sook Wai Samantha 555
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Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 FRA - France GRILLERE Thomas 650 1946
SCARANO Nino 648
DANIEL Lucas 648
2 TUR - Turkey YILMAZ Yagiz 664 1942
GULACAR lbrahim Ethem 660
KIRSEVER Kerem 618
3 NED - Netherlands SCHAAP Kevin 649 1935
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 648
DIELEMANS Mitch 638
4 GER - Germany OBST Oliver 644 1929
MAIER Lukas 643
WECKMUELLER Maximilian 642
5 UKR - Ukraine KOMONYUK Vitaliy 668 1928
MARTYNOV Dmytro 647
KRAVETS Roman 613
6 ESP - Spain SALMERON Alvaro 660 1927
RIVAS Carlos 644
RIBAS Vicent 623
7 RUS - Russia TSYBZHITOV Bolot 655 1925
SANZHITSYBIKOV Konstantin 650
BAKARIUV Vladimir 620
8 ITA - ltaly PASQUALUCCI David 645 1922
MARAN Luca 643
GHISOLFI Gianluca 634
9 POL - Poland SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 640 1908
SOBON Hubert 638
NAJMAN Damian 630
10 SLO - Slovenia STRAJHAR Klemen 670 1900
RIJAVEC Jan 655
BAUER Kristjan 575
11 ROU - Romania POPESCU Alexandru lonut 654 1874
PRICOP Costel Lucian 613
PRELIPCEAN Florin 607
12 GBR - Great Britain MORGAN Ashe 645 1857
FISHER Jamie 621
SLATER Kieran 591
13 EST - Estonia OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 631 1787
TOMSON Mihkel 606
TOMSON Henn 550
14 CRO - Croatia ORLIC Vedran 594 1766
BACAC Adriano 590
DAMIS Antonio 582
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Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 TUR - Turkey CAKIROGLU Neslihan 658 1967
OZKAYA Selen 655
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 654

2 RUS - Russia DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana 658 1934
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana 643
TIMOFEEVA Kiristina 633

3 UKR - Ukraine MARCHENKO Veronika 647 1912
PAVLOVA Anastasia 636
RODIONOVA Polina 629

4 ITA - ltaly DOMENICI Federica 631 1850
BAJNO Francesca 629
BOARI Lucilla 590

5 GER - Germany BAUER Katharina 619 1806
TAUBE Bianca 597
SUHM Patricia 590

6 ESP - Spain ALARCON Miriam 630 1789
GARCIA Alba 584
COLOMAR Isabel 575

7 GBR - Great Britain MARTIN Rebecca 629 1762
DERREVAN Jenna 600
FISHER Abbie 533
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Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 NED - Netherlands REMIE Marc 690 2056
TONNAER Bas 683
SCHREUDERS Colann 683
2 SWE - Sweden RONNOW Christopher 678 2028
FRIBERG Jonathan 676
LUNDSTROM Viktor 674
3 TUR - Turkey YAVUZ Muammer 681 2018 T.101;34
COSKUN Ali Riza 673
AKDAG Aykut 664
4 DEN - Denmark KNUDSEN Mads 680 2018 T.99;38
KROGSHEDE Mads Juul 672
DARUM Andreas 666
5 ITA - ltaly PAVANELLO Riccardo 683 2017
VINCENZI Fabio 668
DI BENEDETTO Luca 666
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Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 GBR - Great Britain PERROTT Mary 661 1938
DAVIES Kirsty 647
COGGINS Zoe 630
2 ITA- ltaly LANDI Elisabetta 645 1920
BOGGIATTO Debora 645
ZANOTTI Federica 630
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Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 DEN - Denmark HANSEN Stephan 698 2080
MIKKELSEN Simon 693
FRIESE Nicklas 689
2 ITA- ltaly PARDINI Leonardo 677 2021
ROTA Emanuele 676
FRASSATI Lorenzo 668
3 RUS - Russia KOZHIN Dmitry 683 2012
TRETYACHENKO Nikolay 676
AVDEEV Nikolay 653
4 CRO - Croatia VAVRO Mario 675 2009
SUVAK Andelo 671
BUDEN Domagoj 663
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Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 RUS - Russia SELYUKOVA Victoria 686 2031
TEREKHOVA Oksanna 675
VALD Alexsandra 670
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Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 MEX - Mexico FARJAT Amin 652 1310
AVITIA Mariana 658
2 RUS - Russia CHULDUM Artysh 634 1276
BOMBOEVA Anna 642
3 UKR - Ukraine MARCHENKO Yevhen 638 1267
GRACHOVA Daria 629
4 ESP - Spain FERNANDEZ Antonio 649 1264
FERNANDEZ Helena 615
5 ITA - ltaly PIANESI Lorenzo 636 1256
FILIPPI Gloria 620
6 ARM - Armenia SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil 630 1247
SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar 617
7 POL - Poland JAWORSKI Maciej 634 1245
RZASA Joanna 611
8 GER - Germany NESEMANN Simon 622 1239
VIEHMEIER Isabel 617
9 BLR - Belarus KUZMIN Aliaksei 608 1230
HUL Iryna 622
10 CZE - Czech Republic PERTLIK Filip 648 1229
PANIKOVA Zuzana 581
11 SIN - Singapore ABDUD Dayyan Bin Mohamed Jaffar 614 1211
CHEOK Khang Leng Elizabeth 597
12 FRA - France ROSSIGNOL Julien 606 1207 T.29;7
LENGLET Marion 601
13 GBR - Great Britain EVANS Sean 628 1207 T.23;8
BEASLEY SUFFOLK Hannah 579
14 FIN - Finland VAINIONPAA Petri 612 1185
SORSA Tanja 573
15 SWE - Sweden BERGIUS Robin 612 1179
ANDERSSON Ida 567
16 SUI - Switzerland MULLER Axel 621 1176
STREBEL Jana 555
17 EST - Estonia RAAG Ragnar 594 1062
SOOP Anneli 468
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Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 TUR - Turkey YILMAZ Yagiz 664 1322
CAKIROGLU Neslihan 658
2 UKR - Ukraine KOMONYUK Vitaliy 668 1315
MARCHENKO Veronika 647
3 RUS - Russia TSYBZHITOV Bolot 655 1313
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana 658
4 ESP - Spain SALMERON Alvaro 660 1290
ALARCON Miriam 630
5 NED - Netherlands SCHAAP Kevin 649 1281
DER KINDEREN Annemarie 632
6 FRA - France GRILLERE Thomas 650 1279
SCHEPPERS Madison 629
7 ITA - ltaly PASQUALUCCI David 645 1276
DOMENICI Federica 631
8 GBR - Great Britain MORGAN Ashe 645 1274
MARTIN Rebecca 629
9 GER - Germany OBST Oliver 644 1263
BAUER Katharina 619
10 CZE - Czech Republic HUDEC Miroslav 621 1238
ZIZKOVA Klara 617
11 EST - Estonia OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 631 1235
PARNAT Reena 604
12 BEL - Belgium VANDERGUCHT Jonathan 638 1220
PLEUNE Tasia 582
13 DEN - Denmark WULFF Nikolaj 578 1218
HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne Sophie 640
14 ROU - Romania POPESCU Alexandru lonut 654 1209
FORRAY Alina loana 555
15 SuUI - Switzerland CURCHOD Alexandre 645 1197
DE GIULI Clementine 552
16 BUL - Bulgaria KOEV Nikolay Yordanov 580 1190
DANAILOVA Dobromira 610
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RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 RUS - Russia GALYANOV Alexander 672 1350
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 678
2 SWE - Sweden RONNOW Christopher 678 1341
JOHANSSON Malin 663
3 ITA-ltaly PAVANELLO Riccardo 683 1328
LANDI Elisabetta 645
4 TUR - Turkey YAVUZ Muammer 681 1323
SULUN Esra 642
5 BEL - Belgium RENARD Alexander 673 1318
MARTENS Naomi 645
6 DEN - Denmark FRANTZEN Claus 685 1295
SIGIL Michalina Josephine 610
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RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 DEN - Denmark HANSEN Stephan 698 1377
FRANDSEN Ida 679
2 RUS - Russia KOZHIN Dmitry 683 1369 T.80;31
SELYUKOVA Victoria 686
3 SLO - Slovenia CERNE Arne 678 1369 T.77;30
CERNE Toja 691
4 GBR - Great Britain HUMPHREYS Ben 675 1348
AALIN George 673
5 ITA - ltaly PARDINI Leonardo 677 1344
GRILLO Deborah 667
6 CRO - Croatia VAVRO Mario 675 1314
ORLIC Maja 639
7 SWE - Sweden HALLEN Mattias 630 1301
ERIKSSON Mimmi 671
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